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2015 SE Polar Bear Invitational - 2/7/2015 to 2/8/2015

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE  8Knox, Channing C1 20.08

GST-SE  8Crafton, Morgan K2 20.36

MTAC-SE  8Mahintorabi, Nina J3 21.58

MTAC-SE  8Munz, Evie M4 21.77

BXST-SE  7Kiphut, Annison A5 21.83

MTS-SE  7Moore, Isabelle E6 23.88

MTS-SE  7Wu, Annie X7 24.51

MTS-SE  8Hensley, Elizabeth G8 26.28

BXST-SE  8Carpenter, Kaitlyn E9 29.92

MTS-SE  7Hoffman, Diana J10 34.46

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

DAC-MS  8Ferrell, Skylar L1 44.05

GST-SE  8Crafton, Morgan K2 48.95

BXST-SE  8Nackos, Ella A3 49.16

MTAC-SE  8Munz, Evie M4 49.29

GST-SE  8Knox, Channing C5 49.71

MTAC-SE  6Goodwin, Natasha G6 50.62

MTS-SE  8Brittain, Meredith7 51.62

BXST-SE  8Pendley, Savannah M8 52.46

MTS-SE  7Wu, Annie X9 58.66

BXST-SE  8Carpenter, Kaitlyn E10 59.79

BXST-SE  7Kiphut, Annison A11 59.80

MTS-SE  7Moore, Isabelle E12 1:06.09

MTS-SE  7Hoffman, Diana J13 1:13.97

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE  8Knox, Channing C1 1:49.48

53.28 56.20

BXST-SE  8Pendley, Savannah M2 1:51.64

52.94 58.70

GST-SE  8Crafton, Morgan K3 1:51.98

MTAC-SE  8Munz, Evie M4 1:56.21

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

DAC-MS  8Ferrell, Skylar L1 23.58

MTS-SE  8Hensley, Elizabeth G2 24.59

MTAC-SE  8Munz, Evie M3 24.65

GST-SE  8Knox, Channing C4 25.27

BXST-SE  7Kiphut, Annison A5 26.53

BXST-SE  8Pendley, Savannah M6 26.85

MTS-SE  7Wu, Annie X7 28.08

MTAC-SE  6Goodwin, Natasha G8 29.14

MTS-SE  8Brittain, Meredith9 29.62

BXST-SE  8Carpenter, Kaitlyn E10 29.73

MTS-SE  7Hoffman, Diana J11 32.05

MTS-SE  7Moore, Isabelle E12 48.24

Standard Breaker Division

BXST-SE  8Nackos, Ella A1 22.44

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

MTAC-SE  8Munz, Evie M1 52.13

GST-SE  8Knox, Channing C2 52.95

GST-SE  8Crafton, Morgan K3 56.22

BXST-SE  7Kiphut, Annison A4 56.56

MTS-SE  8Hensley, Elizabeth G5 57.28

GST-SE  8Dai, Kyfong6 1:01.39

MTAC-SE  8Mahintorabi, Nina J7 1:02.27

MTS-SE  7Wu, Annie X8 1:03.41

BXST-SE  8Carpenter, Kaitlyn E9 1:06.88

MTS-SE  7Moore, Isabelle E10 1:12.55

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

MTS-SE  7Wu, Annie X1 29.80

BXST-SE  8Nackos, Ella A2 30.80

GST-SE  8Knox, Channing C3 31.33

BXST-SE  7Kiphut, Annison A4 35.34

MTS-SE  8Brittain, Meredith5 36.82

MTS-SE  7Hoffman, Diana J6 38.98

BXST-SE  8Carpenter, Kaitlyn E7 59.28

BXST-SE  8Pendley, Savannah M--- DQ

GST-SE  8Crafton, Morgan K--- DQ

MTAC-SE  6Goodwin, Natasha G--- DQ

Standard Breaker Division

MTS-SE  7Moore, Isabelle E--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE  8Crafton, Morgan K1 1:00.44

MTS-SE  7Wu, Annie X--- DQ

MTAC-SE  8Mahintorabi, Nina J--- DQ

MTS-SE  7Hoffman, Diana J--- DQ

GST-SE  8Knox, Channing C--- DQ

GST-SE  8Dai, Kyfong--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

MTAC-SE  8Munz, Evie M1 25.83

GST-SE  8Crafton, Morgan K2 29.10

MTAC-SE  8Mahintorabi, Nina J3 33.38

BXST-SE  7Kiphut, Annison A4 34.83

BXST-SE  8Carpenter, Kaitlyn E5 34.84

MTS-SE  8Hensley, Elizabeth G6 42.13

MTS-SE  7Moore, Isabelle E--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

MTAC-SE  8Munz, Evie M1 56.49

GST-SE  8Dai, Kyfong2 57.00

MTAC-SE  6Goodwin, Natasha G3 1:09.41

MTS-SE  8Brittain, Meredith--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE  8Crafton, Morgan K--- DQ

57.41 1:03.02

MTAC-SE  8Munz, Evie M--- DQ

51.84 1:08.89

Standard Breaker Division

BXST-SE  8Pendley, Savannah M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 10Hurst, Emma L1 1:20.95

38.88 42.07

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Liu, Cindy1 1:21.47

37.78 43.69

MTAC-SE  9Shepherd, Claire M2 1:23.13

GST-SE 10Young, GraceAnn E3 1:24.38

40.94 43.44

GST-SE 10Bowling, Emma Claire C4 1:24.52

36.72 47.80

GST-SE 10Schulte, Josie J5 1:28.61

40.51 48.10

GST-SE 10Sprinkle, Lydia J6 1:29.32

42.27 47.05

MTS-SE 10Ciaramitaro, Grace M7 1:29.55

41.50 48.05

MTAC-SE 10Goodwin, Gabrielle H8 1:30.97

40.76 50.21

BXST-SE  9Kelley, Abigail M9 1:34.44

42.43 52.01

MTAC-SE 10O'Connor, Hailey K10 1:36.33

47.62 48.71

DAC-MS  9Jojoa-Portilla, Julianna11 1:36.92

45.77 51.15

MTS-SE 10McGuire, Gwen G12 1:39.08

42.34 56.74

BXST-SE  9Graham, Maggie L13 1:41.22

46.94 54.28

BXST-SE 10Howell, Megan A14 1:43.11

50.92 52.19

GST-SE  9Herman, Charlotte R15 1:51.84

53.06 58.78

GST-SE  9Wiggins, Zara A16 2:09.56

1:00.75 1:08.81

SWAT-MS 10Sullivan, Elizabeth h--- DQ

58.05 1:08.88

MTAC-SE  9Kumbhar, Niraja N--- DQ

57.45 1:07.81

GST-SE  9Vanatta, Eden S--- DQ

51.31 1:00.10
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BB - Division ...   (Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

MTAC-SE 10Wang, Grace--- DQ

44.68 51.42

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 10Bowling, Emma Claire C1 31.99

BB - Division

MTS-SE 10Sander, Lizzie R1 32.72

MTS-SE 10Johnson, Ry A2 32.98

MTS-SE 10Ciaramitaro, Grace M3 33.24

MTAC-SE  9Shepherd, Claire M4 33.55

AB70-SE 10Santos, Elaina S5 33.77

GST-SE 10Liu, Cindy6 33.79

GST-SE 10Vanatta, Avalon C7 33.95

MTAC-SE 10Ganser, Gabi C8 34.36

GST-SE 10Reasons, Audrey L9 35.24

GST-SE 10Schulte, Josie J10 35.28

GST-SE 10Sprinkle, Lydia J11 35.60

MTS-SE  9Stewart, Riley E12 35.70

AB70-SE 10Madasu, Meghana G13 36.70

GST-SE 10Warne, Taylor R14 36.78

MTAC-SE 10Wang, Grace15 36.89

MTAC-SE 10Goodwin, Gabrielle H16 37.25

BXST-SE  9Kelley, Abigail M17 37.28

AB70-SE 10McGahey, Marshall M18 38.43

DAC-MS  9Jojoa-Portilla, Julianna19 38.49

BXST-SE  9Graham, Maggie L20 39.54

GST-SE  9Herman, Charlotte R21 39.58

GST-SE  9Vanatta, Eden S22 39.95

MTS-SE 10McGuire, Gwen G23 40.80

DAC-MS 10Wesley, Jalia J24 41.03

GST-SE  9Thorne, Emma N25 46.39

SWAT-MS 10Sullivan, Elizabeth h26 51.19

MTAC-SE  9Kumbhar, Niraja N27 53.04

MTS-SE  9Oliphant, Kayla M28 1:11.88

Standard Breaker Division

GST-SE 10Young, GraceAnn E1 31.88

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE 10Johnson, Ry A1 1:09.99

34.19 35.80

GST-SE 10Hurst, Emma L2 1:11.38

33.61 37.77

BB - Division

MTS-SE 10Sander, Lizzie R1 1:13.03

34.32 38.71

GST-SE 10Liu, Cindy2 1:13.93

35.09 38.84

MTS-SE 10Ciaramitaro, Grace M3 1:14.40

34.94 39.46

GST-SE 10Vanatta, Avalon C4 1:15.00

35.83 39.17

GST-SE 10Schulte, Josie J5 1:16.79

35.56 41.23

MTS-SE  9Stewart, Riley E6 1:19.60

38.58 41.02

BXST-SE  9Kelley, Abigail M7 1:19.76

37.90 41.86

MTS-SE  9McAfee, Melody C8 1:21.88

38.59 43.29

MTS-SE 10Bayazitova, Renata9 1:23.57

BXST-SE 10Howell, Megan A10 1:23.67

39.50 44.17

AB70-SE 10McGahey, Marshall M11 1:24.75

39.95 44.80

MTAC-SE 10Recor, Elle A12 1:25.76

DAC-MS  9Jojoa-Portilla, Julianna13 1:26.08

40.97 45.11

MTS-SE 10McGuire, Gwen G14 1:29.52

42.05 47.47

BXST-SE  9Graham, Maggie L15 1:30.08

41.96 48.12

DAC-MS 10Wesley, Jalia J16 1:31.34

41.91 49.43

GST-SE  9Herman, Charlotte R17 1:31.50

40.88 50.62

GST-SE  9Vanatta, Eden S18 1:35.67

43.56 52.11

GST-SE  9Wiggins, Zara A19 1:50.88

48.77 1:02.11

MTAC-SE  9Kumbhar, Niraja N20 1:55.85

52.81 1:03.04

Standard Breaker Division

GST-SE 10Young, GraceAnn E1 1:08.26

33.11 35.15

MTS-SE 10Philley, Kendell N2 1:08.48

32.65 35.83

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Bowling, Emma Claire C1 2:36.91

33.46 41.35 38.3943.71

MTS-SE 10Sander, Lizzie R2 2:45.45

36.76 43.70 41.1543.84

BXST-SE  9Kelley, Abigail M3 2:50.04

39.76 44.06 41.7344.49

MTAC-SE 10Ganser, Gabi C4 2:56.40

41.47 44.74 44.0546.14

MTAC-SE 10Goodwin, Gabrielle H5 3:00.10

41.22 45.41 45.5747.90

DAC-MS  9Jojoa-Portilla, Julianna6 3:03.07

41.42 47.91 46.6147.13

GST-SE 10Reasons, Audrey L7 3:03.22

41.34 47.63 44.8649.39

MTAC-SE 10O'Connor, Hailey K8 3:10.44

46.32 50.23 44.0649.83

BXST-SE 10Howell, Megan A9 3:12.49

42.55 50.02 48.8151.11

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 10Hurst, Emma L1 38.16

GST-SE 10Bowling, Emma Claire C--- DQ

BB - Division

MTS-SE 10Johnson, Ry A1 39.17

MTAC-SE  9Shepherd, Claire M2 39.28

GST-SE 10Schulte, Josie J3 39.42

MTS-SE  9Stewart, Riley E4 40.00

MTAC-SE 10Ganser, Gabi C5 40.32

GST-SE 10Young, GraceAnn E6 40.86

DAC-MS  9Jojoa-Portilla, Julianna7 41.70

MTAC-SE 10Goodwin, Gabrielle H8 42.18

GST-SE 10Vanatta, Avalon C9 42.56

GST-SE 10Reasons, Audrey L10 42.74

BXST-SE  9Kelley, Abigail M11 43.77

BXST-SE  9Graham, Maggie L12 43.93

GST-SE 10Sprinkle, Lydia J13 44.17

MTAC-SE 10O'Connor, Hailey K14 44.90

MTS-SE 10McGuire, Gwen G15 45.28

MTAC-SE 10Wang, Grace16 45.69

AB70-SE 10McGahey, Marshall M17 46.65

AB70-SE 10Madasu, Meghana G18 48.56

GST-SE  9Vanatta, Eden S19 49.04

GST-SE  9Herman, Charlotte R20 49.17

BXST-SE 10Howell, Megan A21 49.92

BXST-SE  8Nackos, Ella A22 50.10

DAC-MS 10Wesley, Jalia J23 50.34

SWAT-MS 10Sullivan, Elizabeth h24 56.74

MTAC-SE  9Kumbhar, Niraja N25 58.93

MTS-SE  9Oliphant, Kayla M26 1:33.00

Standard Breaker Division

GST-SE 10Liu, Cindy1 37.54

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 10Hurst, Emma L1 1:20.29

39.57 40.72

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Young, GraceAnn E1 1:22.72

41.26 41.46

MTAC-SE  9Shepherd, Claire M2 1:23.91

40.09 43.82

MTS-SE 10Johnson, Ry A3 1:24.21

MTS-SE 10Ciaramitaro, Grace M4 1:25.12

40.82 44.30

MTS-SE  9Stewart, Riley E5 1:27.53

43.90 43.63

MTS-SE  9McAfee, Melody C6 1:28.76

43.18 45.58

BXST-SE  9Kelley, Abigail M7 1:29.24

44.24 45.00

GST-SE 10Vanatta, Avalon C8 1:31.14

43.60 47.54
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BB - Division ...   (Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back)

BXST-SE  9Graham, Maggie L9 1:37.43

47.17 50.26

MTAC-SE 10Recor, Elle A10 1:38.70

1:38.63 0.07

AB70-SE 10McGahey, Marshall M11 1:39.70

1:39.58 0.12

MTS-SE 10McGuire, Gwen G12 1:45.22

DAC-MS 10Wesley, Jalia J13 1:46.36

49.88 56.48

DAC-MS  9Jojoa-Portilla, Julianna--- DQ

46.65 48.31

GST-SE 10Schulte, Josie J--- DQ

41.29 43.77

BXST-SE 10Howell, Megan A--- DQ

56.21 59.71

MTAC-SE  9Kumbhar, Niraja N--- DQ

1:01.21 1:05.62

Standard Breaker Division

MTS-SE 10Sander, Lizzie R1 1:20.41

39.69 40.72

GST-SE 10Liu, Cindy2 1:21.56

40.30 41.26

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Young, GraceAnn E1 42.67

GST-SE 10Sprinkle, Lydia J2 44.75

GST-SE 10Hurst, Emma L3 45.13

MTAC-SE  9Shepherd, Claire M4 45.37

GST-SE 10Reasons, Audrey L5 45.65

GST-SE 10Schulte, Josie J6 46.11

GST-SE 10Vanatta, Avalon C7 48.09

AB70-SE 10Madasu, Meghana G8 49.29

MTAC-SE 10Wang, Grace9 50.23

MTS-SE 10Sander, Lizzie R10 50.70

MTS-SE  9Stewart, Riley E11 51.08

MTAC-SE 10O'Connor, Hailey K12 52.32

BXST-SE 10Howell, Megan A13 53.19

GST-SE  9Herman, Charlotte R14 53.75

MTS-SE 10McGuire, Gwen G15 56.92

DAC-MS 10Wesley, Jalia J16 58.81

GST-SE 10Warne, Taylor R17 1:00.22

MTAC-SE  9Kumbhar, Niraja N18 1:05.29

BXST-SE  8Nackos, Ella A19 1:06.21

MTS-SE  9Oliphant, Kayla M20 1:11.18

GST-SE  9Wiggins, Zara A21 1:11.31

GST-SE 10Thorne, Sasha S--- DQ

Standard Breaker Division

GST-SE 10Liu, Cindy1 41.99

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 10Young, GraceAnn E1 1:28.96

43.27 45.69

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Liu, Cindy1 1:32.90

43.55 49.35

MTAC-SE  9Shepherd, Claire M2 1:34.05

44.88 49.17

GST-SE 10Schulte, Josie J3 1:38.05

47.10 50.95

GST-SE 10Hurst, Emma L4 1:41.29

47.79 53.50

GST-SE 10Vanatta, Avalon C5 1:43.69

48.69 55.00

MTS-SE  9McAfee, Melody C6 1:44.01

49.60 54.41

MTS-SE 10Ciaramitaro, Grace M7 1:47.25

49.93 57.32

MTS-SE  9Stewart, Riley E8 1:48.35

51.64 56.71

MTS-SE 10Sander, Lizzie R9 1:48.95

53.11 55.84

DAC-MS  9Jojoa-Portilla, Julianna10 1:50.07

54.90 55.17

MTS-SE 10Bayazitova, Renata11 1:50.94

52.56 58.38

MTS-SE  9Whipple, Mary Ross R12 1:55.31

54.95 1:00.36

MTS-SE 10McGuire, Gwen G13 2:01.01

57.06 1:03.95

BXST-SE 10Howell, Megan A14 2:02.64

58.96 1:03.68

MTAC-SE  9Kumbhar, Niraja N15 2:18.95

1:02.14 1:16.81

DAC-MS 10Wesley, Jalia J--- DQ

1:00.68 1:07.78

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTAC-SE  9Shepherd, Claire M1 35.48

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Young, GraceAnn E1 39.19

GST-SE 10Hurst, Emma L2 39.65

MTAC-SE 10Recor, Elle A3 41.81

GST-SE 10Liu, Cindy4 42.40

GST-SE 10Schulte, Josie J5 43.62

MTS-SE 10Ciaramitaro, Grace M6 44.68

BXST-SE  9Kelley, Abigail M7 44.86

MTS-SE  9McAfee, Melody C8 45.16

MTS-SE 10McGuire, Gwen G9 47.12

MTS-SE 10Bayazitova, Renata10 47.69

MTS-SE  9Whipple, Mary Ross R11 51.25

DAC-MS 10Wesley, Jalia J12 51.69

BXST-SE 10Howell, Megan A13 54.43

GST-SE  9Vanatta, Eden S14 54.84

GST-SE  9Herman, Charlotte R15 58.23

GST-SE  9Wiggins, Zara A16 1:11.38

MTAC-SE  9Kumbhar, Niraja N--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Liu, Cindy1 1:31.47

41.30 50.17

GST-SE 10Hurst, Emma L2 1:33.27

41.92 51.35

MTAC-SE 10Goodwin, Gabrielle H3 1:39.82

45.26 54.56

MTAC-SE 10O'Connor, Hailey K4 1:50.18

52.69 57.49

DAC-MS 10Wesley, Jalia J5 1:53.48

52.07 1:01.41

BXST-SE 10Howell, Megan A6 1:57.62

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Liu, Cindy1 2:57.52

41.82 42.94 40.8651.90

MTAC-SE 10Recor, Elle A2 3:17.16

39.62 52.30 44.841:00.40

DAC-MS  9Jojoa-Portilla, Julianna3 3:20.25

49.98 47.12 43.4359.72

BXST-SE 10Howell, Megan A4 3:48.68

52.96 1:00.81 46.871:08.04

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE 12Couloubaritsis, Gabriella L1 27.77

MTS-SE 12Patterson, Lucy P2 27.81

GST-SE 12Sprinkle, Clare E3 29.24

BB - Division

AB70-SE 11McFadden, Maggie E1 30.04

AB70-SE 11Griffin, Caroline G2 30.84

GST-SE 12Perry, Faith E3 31.22

MTAC-SE 11Naldoza, Agustina M4 32.28

MTAC-SE 11Gorman, Dylan M5 32.45

GST-SE 11Hosea, Abbey G6 33.37

GST-SE 12Bush, Katelyn M7 33.87

CSWM-SE 12Winsett, Emily K8 33.91

MTAC-SE 12Hayes, Kaitlin V9 33.93

GST-SE 11Hensley, Kassidy T10 34.23

MTS-SE 11Bruno, Leigh D11 35.65

AB70-SE 11Jamieson, McBride F12 37.01

MTAC-SE 11Milner, Sydney M13 37.69

DAC-MS 12Ferrell, Natalie M14 39.33

SWAT-MS 11Chiniche, Ella G15 40.85

BXST-SE 11Link, Natalie G16 41.57

DAC-MS 11Rizzo, Katy K17 42.73

MTS-SE 11Stockton, Ava W18 44.37
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BB - Division ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

MTS-SE 11Oliphant, Leandra S19 51.51

MTS-SE 11Mariencheck, Piper S20 58.24

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE 12Couloubaritsis, Gabriella L1 59.75

29.54 30.21

MTS-SE 12Patterson, Lucy P2 1:02.41

30.14 32.27

MTS-SE 12Pointer, Erioyna R3 1:02.96

29.76 33.20

BB - Division

GST-SE 12Sprinkle, Clare E1 1:03.35

30.62 32.73

GST-SE 12Mahajan, Anika2 1:05.98

31.68 34.30

MTS-SE 11Chan, Jessie J3 1:06.09

31.85 34.24

GST-SE 11Dogan, Yaren D4 1:09.26

33.31 35.95

MTAC-SE 11Gorman, Dylan M5 1:10.17

33.51 36.66

GST-SE 12Perry, Faith E6 1:10.83

34.00 36.83

MTAC-SE 11Naldoza, Agustina M7 1:10.85

33.27 37.58

AB70-SE 11Griffin, Caroline G8 1:11.32

33.47 37.85

MTAC-SE 12Hayes, Kaitlin V9 1:16.16

36.55 39.61

GST-SE 12Bush, Katelyn M10 1:17.72

37.12 40.60

GST-SE 12Saunders, Rachel J11 1:19.05

AB70-SE 11Jamieson, McBride F12 1:24.22

40.07 44.15

USC-SE 11Carter, Ava C13 1:28.31

41.35 46.96

GST-SE 12Mahadevan, Emily G14 1:28.43

39.45 48.98

SWAT-MS 11Chiniche, Ella G15 1:30.66

43.32 47.34

MTS-SE 11Mariencheck, Piper S16 2:06.48

GST-SE 11Hosea, Abbey G--- DQ

34.61 37.65

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE 12Couloubaritsis, Gabriella L1 2:08.93

30.40 33.02 32.2233.29

CSWM-SE 12Armour, Reyna Y2 2:13.14

31.10 35.38 31.9734.69

MTS-SE 12Patterson, Lucy P3 2:15.49

31.77 35.35 33.3035.07

GST-SE 12Sprinkle, Clare E4 2:15.89

32.18 35.31 32.9535.45

BB - Division

GST-SE 12Mahajan, Anika1 2:20.46

32.34 35.73 35.8636.53

GST-SE 11Dogan, Yaren D2 2:25.47

33.77 36.98 37.0937.63

MTS-SE 11Heehs, Addie V3 2:30.97

34.61 38.33 38.7139.32

MTAC-SE 11Gorman, Dylan M4 2:35.21

34.26 39.13 42.4239.40

MTAC-SE 11Naldoza, Agustina M5 2:38.33

35.53 40.73 39.6842.39

MTAC-SE 12Hayes, Kaitlin V6 2:42.41

35.57 41.69 41.8843.27

GST-SE 11Hosea, Abbey G7 2:43.24

36.86 42.00 41.1243.26

GST-SE 11Hensley, Kassidy T8 2:47.79

37.32 42.25 42.5145.71

MTS-SE 11Bruno, Leigh D9 2:56.66

40.15 45.32 45.0446.15

MTAC-SE 11Milner, Sydney M10 3:10.57

44.95 49.95 45.1550.52

SWAT-MS 11Chiniche, Ella G11 3:30.93

47.74 54.21 53.7555.23

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

CSWM-SE 12Armour, Reyna Y1 31.14

BB - Division

GST-SE 12Mahajan, Anika1 34.07

GST-SE 12Sprinkle, Clare E2 34.08

MTS-SE 11Heehs, Addie V3 36.26

MTAC-SE 11Gorman, Dylan M4 37.64

GST-SE 11Hosea, Abbey G5 38.66

MTAC-SE 11Naldoza, Agustina M6 39.36

MTAC-SE 12Hayes, Kaitlin V7 41.28

MTS-SE 11Bruno, Leigh D8 43.80

GST-SE 12Bush, Katelyn M9 44.56

DAC-MS 12Ferrell, Natalie M10 45.19

SWAT-MS 11Chiniche, Ella G11 46.71

MTS-SE 11Stockton, Ava W12 52.80

DAC-MS 11Rizzo, Katy K13 54.32

MTS-SE 11Oliphant, Leandra S14 55.55

MTS-SE 11Mariencheck, Piper S15 1:10.12

Standard Breaker Division

GST-SE 11Dogan, Yaren D1 33.10

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

CSWM-SE 12Armour, Reyna Y1 1:07.47

33.54 33.93

GST-SE 11Dogan, Yaren D2 1:09.22

33.98 35.24

MTS-SE 12Patterson, Lucy P3 1:11.29

35.33 35.96

MTS-SE 12Pointer, Erioyna R4 1:15.05

36.22 38.83

BB - Division

GST-SE 12Mahajan, Anika1 1:13.50

35.64 37.86

MTS-SE 11Heehs, Addie V2 1:18.84

38.54 40.30

MTAC-SE 11Gorman, Dylan M3 1:19.75

38.57 41.18

MTAC-SE 12Hayes, Kaitlin V4 1:26.40

43.17 43.23

SWAT-MS 11Chiniche, Ella G5 1:41.42

48.69 52.73

USC-SE 11Carter, Ava C6 1:53.14

MTS-SE 11Mariencheck, Piper S7 2:41.13

1:16.50 1:24.63

MTS-SE 11Chan, Jessie J--- DQ

36.68 38.81

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE 12Couloubaritsis, Gabriella L1 35.07

GST-SE 12Perry, Faith E2 36.20

MTS-SE 12Pointer, Erioyna R3 37.08

BB - Division

CSWM-SE 12Armour, Reyna Y1 37.76

GST-SE 12Mahajan, Anika2 40.58

MTS-SE 11Heehs, Addie V3 41.41

CSWM-SE 12Winsett, Emily K4 42.51

AB70-SE 11Griffin, Caroline G5 43.17

MTAC-SE 11Naldoza, Agustina M6 43.43

GST-SE 12Bush, Katelyn M7 45.29

MTAC-SE 11Gorman, Dylan M8 45.46

AB70-SE 11Jamieson, McBride F9 45.83

GST-SE 11Hensley, Kassidy T10 47.61

MTS-SE 11Bruno, Leigh D11 50.89

MTS-SE 11Oliphant, Leandra S12 54.43

BXST-SE 11Link, Natalie G13 54.47

MTS-SE 11Stockton, Ava W14 58.12

MTS-SE 11Mariencheck, Piper S--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE 12Couloubaritsis, Gabriella L1 1:16.48

37.11 39.37

BB - Division

GST-SE 12Perry, Faith E1 1:22.66

38.67 43.99

MTS-SE 12Pointer, Erioyna R2 1:23.97

38.97 45.00

GST-SE 12Sprinkle, Clare E3 1:27.85

41.66 46.19
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BB - Division ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

MTS-SE 11Chan, Jessie J4 1:28.25

42.26 45.99

GST-SE 12Mahajan, Anika5 1:28.74

42.57 46.17

MTS-SE 11Heehs, Addie V6 1:31.31

43.37 47.94

GST-SE 12Saunders, Rachel J7 1:37.68

46.91 50.77

GST-SE 12Bush, Katelyn M8 1:39.49

47.23 52.26

GST-SE 12Mahadevan, Emily G9 2:00.08

1:00.65 59.43

USC-SE 11Carter, Ava C10 2:09.67

58.92 1:10.75

Standard Breaker Division

CSWM-SE 12Armour, Reyna Y1 1:20.22

38.40 41.82

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE 12Pointer, Erioyna R1 32.68

BB - Division

GST-SE 12Mahajan, Anika1 33.98

GST-SE 12Sprinkle, Clare E2 34.81

GST-SE 11Dogan, Yaren D3 35.38

MTS-SE 11Chan, Jessie J4 35.64

MTAC-SE 11Naldoza, Agustina M5 36.29

MTAC-SE 11Gorman, Dylan M6 36.80

GST-SE 12Perry, Faith E7 37.68

AB70-SE 11Griffin, Caroline G8 39.10

AB70-SE 11Jamieson, McBride F9 40.13

GST-SE 11Hosea, Abbey G10 41.13

MTAC-SE 12Hayes, Kaitlin V11 42.13

SWAT-MS 11Chiniche, Ella G12 49.55

USC-SE 11Carter, Ava C13 1:00.80

MTS-SE 11Mariencheck, Piper S14 1:12.21

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE 12Patterson, Lucy P1 1:12.11

33.90 38.21

BB - Division

GST-SE 11Dogan, Yaren D1 1:17.61

36.22 41.39

MTS-SE 12Pointer, Erioyna R2 1:17.75

34.74 43.01

MTAC-SE 11Milner, Sydney M3 1:51.45

50.48 1:00.97

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE 12Pointer, Erioyna R1 1:11.39

32.90 38.49

BB - Division

GST-SE 12Sprinkle, Clare E1 1:14.21

33.90 40.31

GST-SE 11Dogan, Yaren D2 1:15.97

34.12 41.85

GST-SE 12Mahajan, Anika3 1:16.01

35.30 40.71

GST-SE 12Perry, Faith E4 1:17.90

37.31 40.59

MTAC-SE 11Gorman, Dylan M5 1:19.45

36.34 43.11

AB70-SE 11McFadden, Maggie E6 1:23.39

37.13 46.26

MTAC-SE 12Hayes, Kaitlin V7 1:24.79

39.83 44.96

GST-SE 11Hosea, Abbey G8 1:25.79

38.48 47.31

GST-SE 11Hensley, Kassidy T9 1:27.20

39.84 47.36

AB70-SE 11Jamieson, McBride F10 1:29.76

42.66 47.10

MTS-SE 11Bruno, Leigh D11 1:30.18

40.79 49.39

GST-SE 12Bush, Katelyn M12 1:34.17

46.64 47.53

MTAC-SE 11Milner, Sydney M13 1:41.29

51.31 49.98

SWAT-MS 11Chiniche, Ella G14 1:45.39

47.90 57.49

BXST-SE 11Link, Natalie G15 1:49.44

52.52 56.92

MTS-SE 11Stockton, Ava W16 1:59.68

1:00.97 58.71

MTS-SE 11Oliphant, Leandra S17 2:00.02

57.71 1:02.31

DAC-MS 11Rizzo, Katy K18 2:00.36

53.02 1:07.34

MTS-SE 11Mariencheck, Piper S19 2:22.18

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE 12Couloubaritsis, Gabriella L1 2:26.62

34.08 37.58 33.6141.35

MTS-SE 12Patterson, Lucy P2 2:32.02

33.75 38.58 34.1145.58

BB - Division

GST-SE 11Dogan, Yaren D1 2:40.24

36.14 37.06 37.5149.53

GST-SE 12Sprinkle, Clare E2 2:40.50

35.98 39.42 35.1149.99

GST-SE 12Mahajan, Anika3 2:43.56

37.53 40.62 36.6348.78

GST-SE 12Perry, Faith E4 2:46.52

37.65 41.80 38.7448.33

MTAC-SE 11Gorman, Dylan M5 2:54.00

38.69 43.36 38.8653.09

MTAC-SE 12Hayes, Kaitlin V6 3:05.21

45.02 46.46 41.1652.57

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGST-SE1 1:58.08

Sprinkle, Clare E 12 Mahajan, Anika 12

Perry, Faith E 12 Stevenson, Keely Q 11

29.69 29.47 27.9530.97

BGST-SE2 2:07.46

Hurst, Emma L 10 Young, GraceAnn E 10

Bowling, Emma Claire C 10 Dogan, Yaren D 11

31.93 32.48 31.6831.37

DGST-SE3 2:17.65

Sprinkle, Lydia J 10 Liu, Cindy 10

Hensley, Kassidy T 11 Schulte, Josie J 10

36.43 33.48 34.3133.43

CGST-SE4 2:29.15

Hosea, Abbey G 11 Vanatta, Avalon C 10

Bush, Katelyn M 12 Knox, Channing C 8

32.78 35.07 46.6934.61

EGST-SE5 2:39.12

Herman, Charlotte R 9 Vanatta, Eden S 9

Warne, Taylor R 10 Reasons, Audrey L 10

41.16 44.45 36.1437.37

ABXST-SE6 2:42.99

Howell, Megan A 10 Nackos, Ella A 8

Graham, Maggie L 9 Kelley, Abigail M 9

37.94 37.14 31.8756.04

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGST-SE1 2:13.14

Dogan, Yaren D 11 Perry, Faith E 12

Stevenson, Keely Q 11 Sprinkle, Clare E 12

33.51 38.02 29.2732.34

CGST-SE2 2:40.81

Liu, Cindy 10 Schulte, Josie J 10

Hosea, Abbey G 11 Vanatta, Avalon C 10

37.90 46.03 35.2341.65

ABXST-SE3 3:13.69

Kiphut, Annison A 7 Howell, Megan A 10

Kelley, Abigail M 9 Graham, Maggie L 9

54.86 54.84 39.7344.26

DGST-SE4 3:21.41

Saunders, Rachel J 12 Bush, Katelyn M 12

Vanatta, Eden S 9 Herman, Charlotte R 9

40.62 57.83 34.611:08.35

BGST-SE--- DQ

Hurst, Emma L 10 Kalchbrenner, Lauren 11

Mahajan, Anika 12 Young, GraceAnn E 10

38.52 45.03 1:05.29
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Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

USC-SE 13Hays, Claire E1 27.10

CSWM-SE 14Baldwin, Olivia K2 27.12

BXST-SE 13Wolfanger, Madison R3 27.38

MTAC-SE 13Milligan, Erin E4 27.89

GST-SE 14Mahajan, Anjali5 28.06

MTS-SE 14Heathcott, Laura L6 28.66

BB - Division

BXST-SE 14Stephens, Maggie M1 28.20

MTAC-SE 14London, Maddie R2 28.54

GST-SE 14Teachey, Jenna R3 29.17

MTS-SE 13Austin, Josie J4 29.22

SWAT-MS 14Byars, Kate C5 29.54

USC-SE 14Lancaster, Anna B6 29.61

DAC-MS 14Leonard, Alli M7 29.68

SWAT-MS 13Sullivan, Mary v8 29.90

SWAT-MS 13Chiniche, Lucy D9 30.21

SWAT-MS 13Field, Caki N10 30.24

MTS-SE 13Turner, "yanna Pooh" T11 30.90

MTS-SE 14Farah, Shelby R12 31.05

PEAQ-MS 14Schepers, Taylor G13 31.51

MTS-SE 14Kelsoe, Jessie E14 34.31

DAC-MS 13Priddy, Beth T15 35.95

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

CSWM-SE 14Baldwin, Olivia K1 58.40

28.44 29.96

USC-SE 13Hays, Claire E2 58.95

28.59 30.36

MTS-SE 13Epperson, Claire C3 59.23

28.81 30.42

BXST-SE 13Wolfanger, Madison R4 1:00.71

29.19 31.52

GST-SE 14Mahajan, Anjali5 1:01.15

BXST-SE 14Stephens, Maggie M6 1:01.79

MTS-SE 14Heathcott, Laura L7 1:03.12

29.77 33.35

BB - Division

MTS-SE 13Austin, Josie J1 1:03.12

GST-SE 14Teachey, Jenna R2 1:03.82

MTAC-SE 14London, Maddie R3 1:04.17

31.24 32.93

SWAT-MS 13Chiniche, Lucy D4 1:05.30

31.77 33.53

GST-SE 13Johnson, Julia H5 1:05.95

32.02 33.93

SWAT-MS 13Field, Caki N6 1:06.39

31.96 34.43

PEAQ-MS 14Schepers, Taylor G7 1:06.74

32.03 34.71

DAC-MS 14Leonard, Alli M8 1:07.74

32.75 34.99

DAC-MS 13Priddy, Beth T9 1:19.70

37.69 42.01

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

USC-SE 13Hays, Claire E1 2:08.77

29.86 32.62 32.4133.88

MTAC-SE 13Milligan, Erin E2 2:12.48

31.39 34.87 32.5233.70

GST-SE 14Mahajan, Anjali3 2:17.10

30.89 34.64 35.5436.03

BB - Division

MTS-SE 13Austin, Josie J1 2:15.31

32.78 33.65 33.9534.93

BXST-SE 14Stephens, Maggie M2 2:16.71

31.38 35.43 34.3935.51

BXST-SE 13Wolfanger, Madison R3 2:17.42

31.33 35.09 34.8636.14

SWAT-MS 14Byars, Kate C4 2:19.75

31.25 35.99 35.6936.82

USC-SE 14Lancaster, Anna B5 2:19.88

32.94 35.27 35.7135.96

MTAC-SE 14London, Maddie R6 2:20.40

31.61 36.13 34.9437.72

SWAT-MS 13Field, Caki N7 2:30.15

31.67 37.84 40.0040.64

MTS-SE 14Farah, Shelby R8 2:30.33

34.97 36.97 38.9639.43

SWAT-MS 13Sullivan, Mary v9 2:36.63

32.80 39.12 42.2542.46

MTS-SE 14Kelsoe, Jessie E10 2:44.42

37.08 43.54 38.6045.20

MTS-SE 13Turner, "yanna Pooh" T11 2:48.16

37.09 44.08 44.3542.64

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

BXST-SE 14Stephens, Maggie M1 6:12.78

32.89 36.40 38.4038.10

38.13 39.05 38.39 38.39

37.21 35.82

GST-SE 14Teachey, Jenna R2 6:12.87

34.39 37.09 37.1936.90

37.38 38.37 38.49 38.46

38.40 36.20

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE 13Epperson, Claire C1 18:35.99

30.96 32.62 33.1132.66

33.35 32.81 33.75 33.78

34.38 34.14 33.92 34.16

34.60 34.34 34.21 34.29

34.81 35.12 34.60 34.96

34.80 34.46 34.38 34.35

34.56 34.46 33.97 33.52

33.41 33.10 32.80 33.25

32.36

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

BXST-SE 13Wolfanger, Madison R1 1:08.24

33.90 34.34

MTS-SE 14Heathcott, Laura L2 1:12.92

35.91 37.01

BB - Division

MTS-SE 13Epperson, Claire C1 1:10.73

34.97 35.76

MTAC-SE 14DeSalvo, JoJo A2 1:11.48

35.66 35.82

BXST-SE 14Stephens, Maggie M3 1:12.58

35.05 37.53

USC-SE 13Hays, Claire E4 1:12.79

36.07 36.72

USC-SE 14Lancaster, Anna B5 1:13.87

36.58 37.29

GST-SE 14Mahajan, Anjali6 1:14.44

36.68 37.76

SWAT-MS 14Byars, Kate C7 1:16.71

38.20 38.51

MTS-SE 13Cui, Isabel Y8 1:17.08

38.15 38.93

SWAT-MS 13Field, Caki N9 1:18.19

38.09 40.10

GST-SE 13Johnson, Julia H10 1:18.33

38.52 39.81

SWAT-MS 13Chiniche, Lucy D11 1:21.62

39.37 42.25

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

BXST-SE 13Wolfanger, Madison R1 2:29.39

35.11 37.47 37.4139.40

BXST-SE 14Stephens, Maggie M2 2:32.78

35.04 38.22 39.3740.15

USC-SE 14Lancaster, Anna B3 2:37.01

37.49 39.76 39.5840.18

PEAQ-MS 14Schepers, Taylor G4 2:42.56

37.78 40.40 41.6442.74
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BB - Division ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back)

SWAT-MS 13Sullivan, Mary v5 2:44.10

36.64 41.80 40.3645.30

SWAT-MS 13Chiniche, Lucy D6 2:49.86

40.13 43.63 1:26.10

SWAT-MS 13Field, Caki N7 2:53.68

39.04 43.87 45.2045.57

MTS-SE 13Turner, "yanna Pooh" T8 3:17.48

44.71 51.97

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 14Mahajan, Anjali1 1:15.39

37.13 38.26

MTS-SE 14Heathcott, Laura L2 1:17.97

37.22 40.75

BB - Division

CSWM-SE 14Baldwin, Olivia K1 1:16.68

36.31 40.37

USC-SE 13Hays, Claire E2 1:17.15

37.02 40.13

MTS-SE 13Epperson, Claire C3 1:23.04

39.34 43.70

GST-SE 14Teachey, Jenna R4 1:24.12

40.08 44.04

BXST-SE 13Wolfanger, Madison R5 1:25.07

40.21 44.86

MTS-SE 13Cui, Isabel Y6 1:25.30

41.33 43.97

SWAT-MS 14Byars, Kate C7 1:26.88

41.67 45.21

MTAC-SE 14London, Maddie R8 1:26.94

41.16 45.78

BXST-SE 14Stephens, Maggie M9 1:30.95

42.48 48.47

GST-SE 13Johnson, Julia H10 1:31.32

44.01 47.31

SWAT-MS 13Chiniche, Lucy D11 1:31.73

42.57 49.16

DAC-MS 14Leonard, Alli M12 1:33.73

43.82 49.91

DAC-MS 13Priddy, Beth T13 1:46.14

49.00 57.14

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 14Mahajan, Anjali1 2:37.28

36.09 39.53 40.3741.29

BB - Division

MTAC-SE 13Milligan, Erin E1 2:48.88

37.50 43.02 43.7344.63

MTS-SE 14Heathcott, Laura L2 2:50.80

40.21 43.41 43.4843.70

GST-SE 14Teachey, Jenna R3 2:56.01

41.07 44.74 45.2045.00

MTAC-SE 14London, Maddie R4 3:06.51

40.37 48.30 49.2148.63

SWAT-MS 14Byars, Kate C5 3:11.70

44.09 47.70 49.3950.52

MTS-SE 13Turner, "yanna Pooh" T6 3:56.20

51.40 59.06 1:04.161:01.58

Standard Breaker Division

CSWM-SE 14Baldwin, Olivia K1 2:46.29

38.00 42.42 42.7143.16

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

USC-SE 14Lancaster, Anna B1 1:05.67

31.69 33.98

CSWM-SE 14Baldwin, Olivia K2 1:05.71

31.16 34.55

USC-SE 13Hays, Claire E3 1:05.88

30.99 34.89

BB - Division

MTS-SE 13Austin, Josie J1 1:11.92

33.88 38.04

GST-SE 14Mahajan, Anjali2 1:12.10

34.93 37.17

SWAT-MS 14Byars, Kate C3 1:15.67

34.80 40.87

DAC-MS 14Leonard, Alli M4 1:17.12

34.51 42.61

SWAT-MS 13Chiniche, Lucy D5 1:19.00

35.57 43.43

SWAT-MS 13Sullivan, Mary v6 1:20.37

34.90 45.47

MTS-SE 14Farah, Shelby R7 1:20.94

SWAT-MS 13Field, Caki N8 1:24.61

37.15 47.46

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

USC-SE 14Lancaster, Anna B1 2:24.20

32.30 35.75 38.8637.29

BB - Division

MTS-SE 13Austin, Josie J1 2:39.51

35.04 41.17 40.4142.89

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 14Mahajan, Anjali1 2:26.75

33.66 38.00 33.5841.51

BB - Division

BXST-SE 13Wolfanger, Madison R1 2:34.94

33.50 37.77 35.9347.74

MTS-SE 13Austin, Josie J2 2:35.42

34.39 39.19 34.4647.38

GST-SE 14Teachey, Jenna R3 2:37.42

34.80 41.38 35.9445.30

SWAT-MS 14Byars, Kate C4 2:40.69

34.03 41.40 36.6748.59

BXST-SE 14Stephens, Maggie M5 2:41.43

34.79 39.40 34.9952.25

MTS-SE 13Cui, Isabel Y6 2:42.27

36.73 40.20 38.3846.96

SWAT-MS 13Chiniche, Lucy D7 2:44.31

35.72 42.57 35.9750.05

MTAC-SE 14London, Maddie R8 2:51.47

34.36 49.99 36.1051.02

SWAT-MS 13Field, Caki N9 2:52.54

36.96 44.63 36.7354.22

USC-SE 14Lancaster, Anna B--- DQ

35.04 39.14 35.3847.23

Standard Breaker Division

USC-SE 13Hays, Claire E1 2:25.72

32.59 37.89 31.5343.71

 
Girls Open 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

USC-SE 17Hays, Katie E1 25.79

BXST-SE 15Horning, Megan L2 27.17

SWAT-MS 17Field, Elizabeth A3 27.47

DAC-MS 18Jojoa-Portilla, Manuela J4 28.15

BB - Division

GST-SE 11Stevenson, Keely Q1 28.16

USC-SE 17Upton, Lexie T2 28.28

USC-SE 15Upton, Lainey V3 29.43

DAC-MS 15Birkenstock, Jon Jon J4 30.19

 
Girls Open 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

USC-SE 17Hays, Katie E1 56.29

27.13 29.16

BB - Division

USC-SE 17Upton, Lexie T1 1:01.31

MTAC-SE 18Banks, Rachel C2 1:02.28

USC-SE 15Phillips, Emma G3 1:04.30

31.89 32.41

USC-SE 15Upton, Lainey V4 1:04.62

31.40 33.22

 
Girls Open 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTAC-SE 15Bowers, Abby A1 2:00.18

28.17 30.35 30.5831.08

CSWM-SE 15Fogel, Julia E2 2:04.63

28.31 31.42 32.4032.50

USC-SE 17Hays, Katie E3 2:09.31

30.04 33.21 32.2233.84
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BB - Division ...   (Girls Open 200 Yard Free)

BB - Division

USC-SE 17Upton, Lexie T1 2:13.03

31.25 34.34 32.8734.57

USC-SE 15Upton, Lainey V2 2:18.73

32.13 34.90 35.1036.60

 
Girls Open 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

USC-SE 15Phillips, Emma G1 5:46.35

31.41 33.78 34.8334.71

35.27 35.07 36.04 35.39

35.75 34.10

UN-SE 11Newman, Allison K2 5:47.01

32.92 35.38 35.4134.99

34.26 34.55 35.38 34.98

34.94 34.20

MTS-SE 12Patterson, Lucy P3 6:01.40

33.35 37.41 36.5636.34

37.08 36.82 36.29 35.85

36.00 35.70

GST-SE 12Sprinkle, Clare E4 6:02.17

33.62 35.75 36.2036.48

36.75 37.30 36.58 37.23

37.57 34.69

BXST-SE 15Horning, Megan L5 6:03.22

33.76 36.52 36.3436.90

36.54 37.31 36.45 36.99

37.37 35.04

CSWM-SE 17Winsett, Caky J6 6:15.69

34.35 37.97 38.1138.22

37.66 37.84 38.13 38.32

37.91 37.18

MTS-SE 12Roehl, Ella E7 6:55.47

36.48 40.36 41.4940.83

41.91 42.85 43.73 43.05

43.28 41.49

 
Girls Open 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 11Stevenson, Keely Q1 19:56.48

33.40 36.29 36.0836.41

36.09 36.26 36.37 36.31

36.23 36.31 36.38 36.35

36.86 36.81 36.24 36.67

36.72 36.95 36.68 36.87

36.67 37.01 36.88 36.94

36.80 36.82 36.82 36.23

35.98 36.04 35.21 35.10

33.70

 
Girls Open 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

USC-SE 17Hays, Katie E1 1:03.97

31.10 32.87

DAC-MS 18Jojoa-Portilla, Manuela J2 1:07.52

32.81 34.71

BB - Division

SWAT-MS 17Field, Elizabeth A1 1:09.82

34.40 35.42

USC-SE 17Upton, Lexie T2 1:12.58

36.10 36.48

USC-SE 15Phillips, Emma G3 1:13.19

36.11 37.08

USC-SE 15Upton, Lainey V4 1:15.16

36.56 38.60

BXST-SE 16Wieties, Ashley E5 1:16.51

36.87 39.64

 
Girls Open 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

USC-SE 17Hays, Katie E1 2:20.43

33.31 35.53 34.9936.60

DAC-MS 18Jojoa-Portilla, Manuela J2 2:29.79

34.83 37.57 38.6938.70

BB - Division

GST-SE 11Stevenson, Keely Q1 2:22.63

33.86 35.83 35.9037.04

USC-SE 15Phillips, Emma G2 2:29.63

36.23 38.08 37.2338.09

SWAT-MS 17Field, Elizabeth A3 2:34.01

35.56 38.19 39.7940.47

 
Girls Open 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

USC-SE 17Upton, Lexie T1 1:19.38

38.32 41.06

SWAT-MS 17Field, Elizabeth A2 1:20.78

39.08 41.70

BXST-SE 17O'Brien, Jessica A3 1:23.75

39.78 43.97

USC-SE 15Upton, Lainey V4 1:24.14

39.87 44.27

GST-SE 11Stevenson, Keely Q5 1:25.17

40.22 44.95

USC-SE 15Phillips, Emma G6 1:27.77

41.51 46.26

GST-SE 10Warne, Taylor R7 2:18.20

1:02.69 1:15.51

 
Girls Open 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

CSWM-SE 17Winsett, Caky J1 2:48.10

37.71 42.21 44.6943.49

SWAT-MS 17Field, Elizabeth A2 2:50.98

37.85 43.36 44.1445.63

GST-SE 11Stevenson, Keely Q3 2:55.43

41.01 44.66 44.7145.05

USC-SE 15Upton, Lainey V4 2:56.13

40.24 44.33 46.0045.56

MTS-SE 12Patterson, Lucy P5 2:56.46

41.68 46.59 43.4044.79

USC-SE 15Phillips, Emma G6 2:58.08

39.99 44.95 46.7846.36

DAC-MS 15Birkenstock, Jon Jon J7 3:10.44

43.51 49.22 47.6950.02

Standard Breaker Division

CSWM-SE 15Fogel, Julia E1 2:41.65

36.48 40.76 42.0342.38

 
Girls Open 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

USC-SE 17Hays, Katie E1 1:05.42

30.55 34.87

SWAT-MS 17Field, Elizabeth A2 1:06.47

31.46 35.01

BXST-SE 17O'Brien, Jessica A3 1:08.70

32.37 36.33

USC-SE 17Upton, Lexie T4 1:09.90

32.66 37.24

 
Girls Open 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 11Stevenson, Keely Q1 2:30.18

33.96 38.14 39.1538.93

MTS-SE 12Patterson, Lucy P2 2:37.36

35.04 39.73 40.1442.45

 
Girls Open 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

USC-SE 17Hays, Katie E1 2:21.20

30.86 35.85 32.2942.20

BB - Division

USC-SE 17Upton, Lexie T1 2:26.15

32.98 37.90 33.2442.03

MTAC-SE 16Krier, Taryn A2 2:32.89

32.01 38.26 34.8647.76

USC-SE 15Phillips, Emma G3 2:36.09

36.14 39.06 34.2646.63

USC-SE 15Upton, Lainey V4 2:39.28

35.21 40.83 35.8147.43

SWAT-MS 17Field, Elizabeth A--- DQ

31.89 41.15 34.2448.06

 
Girls Open 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

DAC-MS 15Birkenstock, Jon Jon J1 29.76
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Girls Open 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

USC-SE 13Hays, Claire E1 26.77

 
Girls Open 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PEAQ-MS 14Schepers, Taylor G1 1:06.35

31.79 34.56

 
Girls Open 200 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MTAC-SE 14DeSalvo, JoJo A1 2:16.11

29.55 1:46.56

 
Girls Open 50 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GST-SE 10Schulte, Josie J1 38.25

36.21 40.61 39.6640.00

40.20 40.54 40.09 40.51

40.76 39.70 40.58 40.94

40.39 40.60 40.56 40.51

39.33 38.83 38.66 37.57

46.99 44.76 45.16 45.03

44.91 44.68 45.95 45.71

46.43 44.15 43.94 44.18

 
Girls Open 50 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GST-SE 10Bowling, Emma Claire C1 36.38

 
Girls Open 50 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GST-SE 12Perry, Faith E1 35.63

GST-SE 10Sprinkle, Lydia J2 45.11

 
Girls Open 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CSWM-SE 14Baldwin, Olivia K1 1:04.24

29.38 34.86

 
Girls Open 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BXST-SE 17O'Brien, Jessica A1 1:09.30

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE  8Mabie, Kyle L1 14.73

MTS-SE  8Liu, Ethan2 17.26

BB - Division

BXST-SE  8Wolfe, Cubby D1 17.86

MTS-SE  8McCormack, Miller C2 19.48

MTS-SE  7Chan, HongKam H3 20.71

GST-SE  7Dogan, Deniz T4 21.13

MTAC-SE  8Li, Kayden I5 21.20

MTS-SE  8Mariencheck, Grant6 21.92

MTS-SE  7Liu, Nathan Y7 23.08

GST-SE  7Tate, Oliver J8 24.05

GST-SE  8Warne, Walker R9 26.20

MTS-SE  7Erickson, Evan M10 26.58

MTS-SE  7Shubbar, Dher A11 27.30

MTS-SE  7Tang, Henry P12 30.80

Standard Breaker Division

BXST-SE  8Richardson, Mat T1 17.33

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE  8Mabie, Kyle L1 31.56

BXST-SE  8Richardson, Mat T2 35.88

MTS-SE  8Liu, Ethan3 37.24

GST-SE  7Boccher, Jack J4 39.31

BB - Division

MTS-SE  8McCormack, Miller C1 41.48

USC-SE  8Hoeldtke, Ezekiel P2 41.71

BXST-SE  8Wolfe, Cubby D3 42.06

MTAC-SE  7Ganser, Johnny A4 42.50

GST-SE  8Myatt, Hudson M5 43.55

MTS-SE  7Liu, Nathan Y6 46.46

DAC-MS  8Cooke, Holden J7 47.58

MTAC-SE  8Li, Kayden I8 48.05

AB70-SE  8Madasu, Sai N9 51.16

GST-SE  7Dogan, Deniz T10 53.11

GST-SE  7Avery, Micah K11 54.18

GST-SE  7Crose, Rollin R12 54.41

USC-SE  6Hoeldtke, Malachi J13 54.96

MTS-SE  7Shubbar, Dher A14 56.12

GST-SE  7Tate, Oliver J15 58.13

MTS-SE  8Mariencheck, Grant16 58.40

MTS-SE  8Schoenberger, Simon M*17 1:01.30

MTS-SE  7Erickson, Evan M*17 1:01.30

DAC-MS  7Priddy, Benjamin D19 1:05.64

MTAC-SE  5Knighton, Drew B20 1:05.91

Standard Breaker Division

MTAC-SE  8Wang, James1 37.14

MTAC-SE  8Goodwin, Jeremiah W2 38.61

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

BXST-SE  8Richardson, Mat T1 1:21.44

40.51 40.93

BB - Division

MTAC-SE  8Wang, James1 1:30.65

42.93 47.72

MTAC-SE  8Goodwin, Jeremiah W2 1:31.87

41.68 50.19

BXST-SE  8Wolfe, Cubby D3 1:32.02

44.03 47.99

USC-SE  8Hoeldtke, Ezekiel P4 1:36.76

43.83 52.93

MTAC-SE  7Ganser, Johnny A5 1:43.54

47.29 56.25

MTS-SE  8McCormack, Miller C6 1:44.90

48.98 55.92

DAC-MS  8Cooke, Holden J7 1:48.64

52.43 56.21

GST-SE  8Myatt, Hudson M8 1:49.66

GST-SE  7Crose, Rollin R9 1:54.80

51.72 1:03.08

MTAC-SE  7Brown, Zachary A10 1:55.87

45.93 1:09.94

GST-SE  7Dogan, Deniz T11 1:57.56

53.86 1:03.70

USC-SE  6Hoeldtke, Malachi J12 2:03.24

57.61 1:05.63

MTS-SE  7Shubbar, Dher A13 2:08.69

57.99 1:10.70

MTS-SE  8Mariencheck, Grant14 2:25.86

Standard Breaker Division

MTS-SE  8Liu, Ethan1 1:21.33

39.00 42.33

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE  8Mabie, Kyle L1 17.49

MTS-SE  8Liu, Ethan2 19.98

MTAC-SE  7Ganser, Johnny A3 20.54

BB - Division

BXST-SE  8Richardson, Mat T1 22.39

MTS-SE  8McCormack, Miller C2 22.41

USC-SE  8Hoeldtke, Ezekiel P3 23.09

MTAC-SE  8Goodwin, Jeremiah W4 23.29

MTS-SE  7Liu, Nathan Y5 24.74

MTAC-SE  8Li, Kayden I6 25.10

DAC-MS  8Cooke, Holden J7 25.34

GST-SE  7Crose, Rollin R8 26.08

GST-SE  8Myatt, Hudson M9 26.17

MTS-SE  7Shubbar, Dher A10 26.65

MTAC-SE  7Brown, Zachary A11 28.51

GST-SE  8Warne, Walker R12 28.83

MTS-SE  8Mariencheck, Grant13 28.90

MTS-SE  8Schoenberger, Simon M14 28.99

GST-SE  7Dogan, Deniz T15 30.73

USC-SE  6Hoeldtke, Malachi J16 31.13

GST-SE  7Tate, Oliver J17 31.33

DAC-MS  7Priddy, Benjamin D18 31.76

GST-SE  7Avery, Micah K19 32.42

MTS-SE  7Erickson, Evan M20 32.53

MTS-SE  7Tang, Henry P21 36.62

MTAC-SE  5Knighton, Drew B22 36.79
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Standard Breaker Division ...   (Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back)

Standard Breaker Division

BXST-SE  8Wolfe, Cubby D1 19.70

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE  8Mabie, Kyle L1 36.62

MTS-SE  8Liu, Ethan2 42.97

BXST-SE  8Wolfe, Cubby D3 45.56

BB - Division

MTS-SE  7Liu, Nathan Y1 51.07

MTAC-SE  8Li, Kayden I2 53.70

GST-SE  7Crose, Rollin R3 55.50

MTS-SE  7Shubbar, Dher A4 57.70

GST-SE  7Tate, Oliver J5 1:00.76

MTS-SE  8Mariencheck, Grant6 1:01.64

MTS-SE  7Erickson, Evan M7 1:07.25

GST-SE  7Dogan, Deniz T8 1:08.72

MTS-SE  8McCormack, Miller C--- DQ

Standard Breaker Division

BXST-SE  8Richardson, Mat T1 47.49

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE  8Mabie, Kyle L1 21.87

BB - Division

BXST-SE  8Wolfe, Cubby D1 24.20

BXST-SE  8Richardson, Mat T2 24.80

MTS-SE  8Liu, Ethan3 25.46

MTAC-SE  8Goodwin, Jeremiah W4 25.64

MTAC-SE  7Ganser, Johnny A5 26.22

MTAC-SE  8Li, Kayden I6 26.33

MTAC-SE  7Brown, Zachary A7 29.62

MTS-SE  8McCormack, Miller C8 29.65

MTS-SE  7Liu, Nathan Y9 29.79

DAC-MS  8Cooke, Holden J10 30.53

GST-SE  8Warne, Walker R11 33.62

GST-SE  7Avery, Micah K12 34.32

MTS-SE  8Mariencheck, Grant13 36.97

MTS-SE  7Erickson, Evan M14 44.17

MTS-SE  8Schoenberger, Simon M15 45.60

MTAC-SE  5Knighton, Drew B--- DQ

GST-SE  7Tate, Oliver J--- DQ

USC-SE  6Hoeldtke, Malachi J--- DQ

Standard Breaker Division

MTAC-SE  8Wang, James1 22.79

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE  8Mabie, Kyle L1 46.30

BB - Division

BXST-SE  8Richardson, Mat T1 52.54

MTS-SE  8Liu, Ethan2 52.95

BXST-SE  8Wolfe, Cubby D3 55.03

MTAC-SE  8Li, Kayden I4 55.37

MTS-SE  8McCormack, Miller C5 1:04.89

MTS-SE  7Shubbar, Dher A6 1:21.07

MTS-SE  8Mariencheck, Grant7 1:21.57

GST-SE  7Tate, Oliver J--- DQ

GST-SE  7Crose, Rollin R--- DQ

MTS-SE  7Erickson, Evan M--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

MTS-SE  8McCormack, Miller C1 22.62

MTS-SE  7Chan, HongKam H2 23.85

MTAC-SE  8Li, Kayden I3 25.62

BXST-SE  8Wolfe, Cubby D4 25.74

MTS-SE  7Liu, Nathan Y5 28.33

GST-SE  7Crose, Rollin R6 30.96

GST-SE  7Dogan, Deniz T7 31.32

MTS-SE  7Shubbar, Dher A8 35.17

MTS-SE  7Tang, Henry P--- DQ

MTS-SE  7Erickson, Evan M--- DQ

Standard Breaker Division

MTS-SE  8Liu, Ethan1 21.31

BXST-SE  8Richardson, Mat T2 21.71

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

BXST-SE  8Richardson, Mat T1 50.23

GST-SE  7Boccher, Jack J2 52.59

MTAC-SE  7Brown, Zachary A3 55.21

MTAC-SE  7Ganser, Johnny A4 58.07

MTAC-SE  8Li, Kayden I5 1:01.72

GST-SE  7Dogan, Deniz T6 1:11.42

AB70-SE  8Madasu, Sai N7 1:13.12

MTS-SE  8Mariencheck, Grant8 1:31.56

MTS-SE  7Shubbar, Dher A--- DQ

USC-SE  8Hoeldtke, Ezekiel P--- DQ

DAC-MS  8Cooke, Holden J--- DQ

MTAC-SE  5Knighton, Drew B--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

MTS-SE  8Mabie, Kyle L1 1:21.13

36.63 44.50

BB - Division

MTAC-SE  8Goodwin, Jeremiah W1 1:43.25

MTAC-SE  8Li, Kayden I2 1:46.23

51.10 55.13

BXST-SE  8Wolfe, Cubby D3 1:46.81

51.46 55.35

USC-SE  8Hoeldtke, Ezekiel P4 1:50.10

47.74 1:02.36

MTS-SE  8McCormack, Miller C5 1:50.48

47.69 1:02.79

MTAC-SE  7Brown, Zachary A6 1:57.52

53.46 1:04.06

MTS-SE  7Shubbar, Dher A7 2:22.32

1:04.44 1:17.88

GST-SE  7Crose, Rollin R8 2:23.96

1:07.70 1:16.26

GST-SE  7Dogan, Deniz T--- DQ

1:09.61 1:11.89

MTS-SE  8Schoenberger, Simon M--- DQ

1:18.41 1:21.79

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

USC-SE 10Sutherland, Drew A1 1:21.79

36.81 44.98

GST-SE 10Avery, Isaiah F2 1:22.17

GST-SE  9Shoaf, Hudson H3 1:22.49

39.14 43.35

DAC-MS  9Oguz, Cruz4 1:26.99

42.13 44.86

GST-SE 10Tate, Henry G5 1:29.65

42.26 47.39

MTS-SE 10Barawid, Aaron A6 1:43.98

48.10 55.88

MTS-SE  9Callan, Samuel W7 1:46.34

49.50 56.84

MTS-SE 10Nguyen, Aaron Z8 1:48.54

56.51 52.03

USC-SE 10Hoeldtke, Zacharias N9 1:57.30

54.99 1:02.31

BXST-SE 10VanderLinden, Kobi D--- DQ

47.78 51.68

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Sponsor: Tisha Ewing

Off to Neverland Travel

An Authorized Disney VacationPlanner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 10Tate, Henry G1 33.49

BB - Division

GST-SE  9Shoaf, Hudson H1 32.71

GST-SE 10Avery, Isaiah F2 33.32

MTAC-SE  9Knighton, Jack B3 33.80

DAC-MS  9Oguz, Cruz4 34.08

GST-SE 10Monistere, Matthew S5 35.02

BXST-SE 10VanderLinden, Kobi D6 38.57

GST-SE  9Ma, Kevin F7 38.59

GST-SE  9liu, George8 38.93

MTS-SE  9Callan, Samuel W9 39.94

MTS-SE 10Barawid, Aaron A10 42.07

MTS-SE 10Nguyen, Aaron Z11 42.53

GST-SE  9De Freitas, Lucas P12 43.13

GST-SE  8Myatt, Hudson M13 44.33

USC-SE 10Hoeldtke, Zacharias N14 44.43

GST-SE  7Liu, Michael M15 45.27

MTAC-SE 10Richie, Tate W16 45.89
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BB - Division ...   (Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free)

BXST-SE  9Carter, Ty M17 46.50

BXST-SE 10Lee, Colin P18 48.70

BXST-SE  9de Jong, Luca A19 48.93

DAC-MS  9Priddy, Sam J20 52.48

BXST-SE  9Opferman, Joseph W21 53.40

MTS-SE 10Warren, Luke E22 1:06.38

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

PEAQ-MS  9Robinson, Michael J1 1:07.54

32.43 35.11

MTS-SE  9Callan, Samuel W2 1:27.36

40.92 46.44

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Pera, John V1 1:13.21

34.58 38.63

USC-SE 10Sutherland, Drew A2 1:14.90

35.26 39.64

GST-SE  9Shoaf, Hudson H3 1:16.30

GST-SE 10Tate, Henry G4 1:16.65

36.43 40.22

DAC-MS  9Oguz, Cruz5 1:17.17

36.43 40.74

MTS-SE  9McAfee, Nicholas A6 1:18.74

38.04 40.70

GST-SE 10Monistere, Matthew S7 1:19.72

36.31 43.41

GST-SE  9liu, George8 1:31.00

41.85 49.15

GST-SE  9Phelan, Jack M9 1:32.78

42.81 49.97

USC-SE  9Yelverton, Joshiah G10 1:32.99

MTS-SE 10Nguyen, Aaron Z11 1:33.28

44.36 48.92

MTS-SE 10Barawid, Aaron A12 1:33.76

44.06 49.70

MTAC-SE 10Richie, Tate W13 1:38.26

42.18 56.08

MTS-SE  9Tang, Jason P14 1:42.04

49.83 52.21

BXST-SE  9Carter, Ty M15 1:42.74

MTS-SE 10Wu, Ray H16 1:58.06

50.24 1:07.82

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

MTS-SE  8Mabie, Kyle L1 2:32.97

34.89 38.97 38.0341.08

GST-SE 10Avery, Isaiah F2 2:33.12

36.25 39.18 38.0339.66

USC-SE 10Sutherland, Drew A3 2:36.39

35.85 40.55 37.3442.65

GST-SE 10Tate, Henry G4 2:48.49

38.02 44.37 41.9244.18

DAC-MS  9Oguz, Cruz5 2:53.88

39.53 45.03 42.9246.40

USC-SE 10Hoeldtke, Zacharias N6 3:15.34

45.39 51.02 49.8649.07

MTAC-SE  9Knighton, Jack B7 3:16.27

47.54 49.06 47.0252.65

MTS-SE  9Tang, Jason P8 3:53.63

51.76 1:02.16 55.841:03.87

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

USC-SE 10Sutherland, Drew A1 36.25

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Avery, Isaiah F1 40.43

GST-SE  9Shoaf, Hudson H2 41.12

GST-SE 10Tate, Henry G3 42.43

GST-SE  9Ma, Kevin F4 43.78

GST-SE 10Li, Alex A5 45.84

MTS-SE  9Callan, Samuel W6 48.17

MTAC-SE  9Knighton, Jack B7 48.27

MTS-SE 10Barawid, Aaron A8 48.36

BXST-SE 10VanderLinden, Kobi D9 49.24

USC-SE 10Hoeldtke, Zacharias N10 50.17

MTS-SE 10Nguyen, Aaron Z11 50.45

BXST-SE  9Carter, Ty M12 53.09

BXST-SE 10Lee, Colin P13 54.83

BXST-SE  9de Jong, Luca A14 55.48

MTAC-SE 10Richie, Tate W15 57.24

DAC-MS  9Priddy, Sam J16 1:01.51

BXST-SE  9Opferman, Joseph W17 1:01.68

MTS-SE 10Warren, Luke E18 1:19.20

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

PEAQ-MS  9Robinson, Michael J1 1:14.16

37.57 36.59

USC-SE 10Sutherland, Drew A2 1:18.71

39.46 39.25

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Pera, John V1 1:23.07

39.88 43.19

GST-SE 10Tate, Henry G2 1:29.23

44.46 44.77

GST-SE 10Li, Alex A3 1:36.28

46.88 49.40

DAC-MS  9Oguz, Cruz4 1:40.59

48.19 52.40

MTS-SE  9Callan, Samuel W5 1:45.27

52.96 52.31

MTS-SE 10Barawid, Aaron A6 1:47.04

1:47.37

GST-SE  9Phelan, Jack M7 1:48.54

54.51 54.03

MTAC-SE 10Richie, Tate W8 1:54.58

55.50 59.08

USC-SE  9Yelverton, Joshiah G9 1:58.36

56.19 1:02.17

BXST-SE  8Wolfe, Cubby D--- DQ

48.65 47.91

MTS-SE  9McAfee, Nicholas A--- DQ

1:32.16 16.22

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Li, Alex A1 45.30

DAC-MS  9Oguz, Cruz2 46.99

GST-SE 10Tate, Henry G3 49.64

MTS-SE 10Nguyen, Aaron Z4 50.34

GST-SE  9liu, George5 50.39

MTAC-SE  8Wang, James6 51.08

GST-SE 10Monistere, Matthew S7 51.41

MTS-SE 10Barawid, Aaron A8 51.95

MTAC-SE  9Knighton, Jack B9 53.14

BXST-SE 10VanderLinden, Kobi D10 56.05

GST-SE  9De Freitas, Lucas P11 56.29

GST-SE  7Liu, Michael M12 1:00.99

USC-SE 10Hoeldtke, Zacharias N13 1:01.02

MTAC-SE 10Richie, Tate W14 1:10.08

BXST-SE  9Opferman, Joseph W15 1:50.25

BXST-SE 10Lee, Colin P--- DQ

DAC-MS  9Priddy, Sam J--- DQ

MTS-SE  9Callan, Samuel W--- DQ

MTS-SE 10Warren, Luke E--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

PEAQ-MS  9Robinson, Michael J1 1:33.34

44.28 49.06

BB - Division

BXST-SE 10Ferro, Luc1 1:33.25

45.05 48.20

GST-SE  9Shoaf, Hudson H2 1:36.82

46.16 50.66

GST-SE 10Li, Alex A3 1:39.71

46.93 52.78

MTS-SE  9McAfee, Nicholas A4 1:43.49

48.39 55.10

GST-SE 10Tate, Henry G5 1:46.07

51.60 54.47

USC-SE 10Sutherland, Drew A6 1:46.48

52.21 54.27

GST-SE 10Monistere, Matthew S7 1:48.89

51.30 57.59

DAC-MS  9Oguz, Cruz8 1:49.45

51.56 57.89

GST-SE  9liu, George9 1:49.56

52.28 57.28

MTS-SE 10Barawid, Aaron A10 1:52.08

53.13 58.95

MTS-SE 10Nguyen, Aaron Z11 1:52.82

54.01 58.81
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Results
BB - Division ...   (Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast)

MTS-SE 10Wu, Ray H12 2:10.24

59.37 1:10.87

USC-SE  9Yelverton, Joshiah G--- DQ

1:04.88 1:23.17

Standard Breaker Division

GST-SE 10Pera, John V1 1:27.81

40.14 47.67

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

PEAQ-MS  9Robinson, Michael J1 31.73

BB - Division

MTS-SE  8Mabie, Kyle L1 36.82

GST-SE  9Shoaf, Hudson H2 40.22

MTS-SE  9McAfee, Nicholas A3 42.85

GST-SE 10Tate, Henry G4 44.61

GST-SE  9Phelan, Jack M5 48.56

MTS-SE  9Callan, Samuel W6 51.90

MTS-SE 10Barawid, Aaron A7 53.48

BXST-SE  9Carter, Ty M8 55.33

MTS-SE  9Tang, Jason P9 59.24

MTS-SE 10Nguyen, Aaron Z10 1:01.10

MTS-SE 10Wu, Ray H11 1:29.50

DAC-MS  9Oguz, Cruz--- DQ

USC-SE  9Yelverton, Joshiah G--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

USC-SE 10Sutherland, Drew A1 1:23.64

35.66 47.98

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Avery, Isaiah F1 1:26.31

39.26 47.05

MTAC-SE  9Knighton, Jack B2 1:52.49

50.77 1:01.72

BXST-SE 10VanderLinden, Kobi D--- DQ

53.56 1:04.87

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

PEAQ-MS  9Robinson, Michael J--- DQ

35.00 40.57 35.2350.54

BB - Division

GST-SE 10Pera, John V1 2:55.10

37.83 46.72 41.1549.40

GST-SE 10Tate, Henry G2 3:09.31

46.58 45.01 41.5856.14

USC-SE  9Yelverton, Joshiah G--- DQ

1:16.05 1:05.11 49.551:18.27

GST-SE  9Phelan, Jack M--- DQ

51.31 57.55 48.001:10.11

Standard Breaker Division

USC-SE 10Sutherland, Drew A1 2:52.09

37.31 42.60 36.5155.67

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Sponsor: Tisha Ewing

Off to Neverland Travel

An Authorized Disney VacationPlanner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 12Li, Galvin G1 28.21

GST-SE 12Harviel, Nicholas N2 28.78

BB - Division

GST-SE 11Shoaf, Clarkson C1 28.75

CSWM-SE 12Hocutt, Alex J2 28.78

GST-SE 11Snider, Luke L3 30.92

MTAC-SE 12Jeselson, Ian P4 32.78

USC-SE 11Hays, Kolby J5 33.07

GST-SE 12Liu, Kang6 33.29

BXST-SE 11Garrett, Caleb M7 33.33

GST-SE 12liu, Ricky8 33.53

GST-SE 12Huelskamp, Stefan P9 33.70

GST-SE 12Rose, Mark J10 34.17

GST-SE 11Hamze, Jad11 34.58

USC-SE 11Lancaster, Daniel T12 34.63

MTS-SE 12Hoffman, Bo B13 34.95

GST-SE 11Avery, Ethan R14 35.45

BXST-SE 11Crone, Alex J15 35.55

MTS-SE 11Culpepper, Evans E16 36.73

DAC-MS 11Cooke, Hardy H17 36.96

MTAC-SE 14Monteleone, Frank D18 39.01

GST-SE 11Perry, John L19 42.97

MTS-SE 11McCormack, Colin B20 45.76

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

PEAQ-MS 11Robinson, Matthew J1 59.68

28.78 30.90

GST-SE 12Harviel, Nicholas N2 1:00.72

29.86 30.86

BB - Division

GST-SE 12Li, Galvin G1 1:01.90

29.40 32.50

GST-SE 11Shoaf, Clarkson C2 1:03.31

29.78 33.53

MTS-SE 11Minareci, Azim3 1:05.35

31.35 34.00

DAC-MS 11Oguz, Cooper4 1:07.83

31.88 35.95

GST-SE 12Rose, Mark J5 1:10.96

33.98 36.98

USC-SE 11Lancaster, Daniel T6 1:14.66

36.89 37.77

GST-SE 12liu, Ricky7 1:15.40

35.42 39.98

MTS-SE 11Culpepper, Evans E8 1:19.92

37.42 42.50

MTS-SE 12Hoffman, Bo B9 1:20.40

38.99 41.41

BXST-SE 11Crone, Alex J10 1:20.56

38.40 42.16

MTS-SE 11McCormack, Colin B11 1:40.59

48.45 52.14

GST-SE 11Perry, John L12 1:42.18

46.51 55.67

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 11Snider, Luke L1 2:20.35

32.80 35.73 35.5736.25

DAC-MS 11Oguz, Cooper2 2:30.85

37.8740.44

GST-SE 12Rose, Mark J3 2:31.85

35.60 39.29 36.9739.99

MTAC-SE 12Jeselson, Ian P4 2:36.64

35.17 41.20 38.0942.18

BXST-SE 11Golden, Michael5 2:39.28

34.86 40.48 40.9043.04

GST-SE 11Avery, Ethan R6 2:42.89

36.69 42.99 41.3341.88

USC-SE 11Hays, Kolby J7 2:42.92

36.81 42.61 39.9743.53

MTS-SE 11Culpepper, Evans E8 2:54.95

39.30 45.69 45.2144.75

GST-SE 11Perry, John L--- DQ

48.17 57.06 17.8459.76

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

CSWM-SE 12Williams, Taylor R1 28.19

BB - Division

GST-SE 12Li, Galvin G1 33.19

CSWM-SE 12Hocutt, Alex J2 34.07

GST-SE 11Shoaf, Clarkson C3 34.48

SWAT-MS 12Carrington, Will T4 34.61

GST-SE 12Harviel, Nicholas N5 34.89

DAC-MS 11Oguz, Cooper6 36.94

GST-SE 12Rose, Mark J7 37.24

GST-SE 11Snider, Luke L8 37.29

USC-SE 11Hays, Kolby J9 40.27

MTAC-SE 12Jeselson, Ian P10 40.51

GST-SE 11Hamze, Jad11 40.94

MTS-SE 12Hoffman, Bo B12 42.25

USC-SE 11Lancaster, Daniel T13 42.26

BXST-SE 11Garrett, Caleb M14 42.64

BXST-SE 11Crone, Alex J15 43.28

GST-SE 11Avery, Ethan R16 43.29

DAC-MS 11Cooke, Hardy H17 45.49

MTS-SE 11Culpepper, Evans E18 47.13

MTAC-SE 14Monteleone, Frank D19 49.75

GST-SE 12Huelskamp, Stefan P20 50.53



Germantown Swim Team -TN HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 3:33 PM  2/9/2015  Page 13

2015 SE Polar Bear Invitational - 2/7/2015 to 2/8/2015

Results
BB - Division ...   (Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back)

GST-SE 11Perry, John L21 58.74

MTS-SE 11McCormack, Colin B--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 12Li, Galvin G1 1:10.94

34.35 36.59

GST-SE 12Harviel, Nicholas N2 1:14.30

36.72 37.58

GST-SE 11Shoaf, Clarkson C3 1:16.29

37.08 39.21

GST-SE 11Snider, Luke L4 1:18.05

38.50 39.55

GST-SE 12Rose, Mark J5 1:18.66

39.20 39.46

DAC-MS 11Oguz, Cooper6 1:19.81

38.74 41.07

BXST-SE 11Crone, Alex J7 1:35.81

47.18 48.63

MTS-SE 11Culpepper, Evans E8 1:39.18

48.96 50.22

GST-SE 11Perry, John L9 2:09.13

1:03.43 1:05.70

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

CSWM-SE 12Williams, Taylor R1 29.08

GST-SE 11Shoaf, Clarkson C2 38.36

BB - Division

SWAT-MS 12Carrington, Will T1 38.99

DAC-MS 11Oguz, Cooper2 40.73

GST-SE 12Liu, Kang3 42.03

BXST-SE 11Golden, Michael4 42.55

GST-SE 11Avery, Ethan R5 43.69

GST-SE 12liu, Ricky6 45.02

MTS-SE 12Hoffman, Bo B7 49.96

BXST-SE 11Crone, Alex J8 52.40

MTS-SE 11McCormack, Colin B9 52.69

DAC-MS 11Cooke, Hardy H10 56.54

GST-SE 11Perry, John L11 1:04.69

GST-SE 12Huelskamp, Stefan P--- DQ

MTAC-SE 14Monteleone, Frank D--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 11Shoaf, Clarkson C1 1:21.24

38.47 42.77

GST-SE 11Snider, Luke L2 1:29.40

42.72 46.68

MTS-SE 11Minareci, Azim3 1:30.38

41.10 49.28

USC-SE 11Lancaster, Daniel T4 1:46.18

50.44 55.74

BXST-SE 11Crone, Alex J5 1:49.80

51.98 57.82

MTS-SE 11Culpepper, Evans E6 1:51.88

52.49 59.39

MTS-SE 11McCormack, Colin B7 1:52.11

52.54 59.57

DAC-MS 11Oguz, Cooper--- DQ

42.11 46.72

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 12Harviel, Nicholas N1 31.98

MTS-SE 11Minareci, Azim2 33.21

DAC-MS 11Oguz, Cooper3 36.56

GST-SE 11Snider, Luke L4 36.64

USC-SE 11Lancaster, Daniel T5 41.15

MTS-SE 12Hoffman, Bo B6 49.42

MTS-SE 11Culpepper, Evans E7 51.30

MTS-SE 11McCormack, Colin B8 55.98

GST-SE 11Perry, John L--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

MTS-SE 11Howery, Spencer E1 1:11.27

34.47 36.80

GST-SE 12Harviel, Nicholas N2 1:17.92

34.62 43.30

USC-SE 11Hays, Kolby J3 1:23.62

37.29 46.33

USC-SE 11Lancaster, Daniel T4 1:23.63

39.34 44.29

MTAC-SE 12Jeselson, Ian P5 1:33.47

40.31 53.16

BXST-SE 11Golden, Michael6 1:34.78

43.98 50.80

Standard Breaker Division

SWAT-MS 12Carrington, Will T1 1:10.00

31.48 38.52

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

CSWM-SE 12Williams, Taylor R1 58.29

27.28 31.01

BB - Division

GST-SE 11Shoaf, Clarkson C1 1:11.39

32.85 38.54

GST-SE 12Harviel, Nicholas N2 1:14.75

35.37 39.38

CSWM-SE 12Hocutt, Alex J3 1:15.13

33.75 41.38

DAC-MS 11Oguz, Cooper4 1:15.83

35.83 40.00

GST-SE 11Snider, Luke L5 1:17.04

35.59 41.45

BXST-SE 11Golden, Michael6 1:21.08

38.12 42.96

GST-SE 11Avery, Ethan R7 1:23.88

41.52 42.36

GST-SE 12Rose, Mark J8 1:24.93

38.89 46.04

USC-SE 11Lancaster, Daniel T9 1:24.99

39.48 45.51

MTAC-SE 12Jeselson, Ian P10 1:25.69

38.02 47.67

GST-SE 11Hamze, Jad11 1:30.32

41.07 49.25

MTS-SE 11Culpepper, Evans E12 1:38.57

47.06 51.51

MTS-SE 12Hoffman, Bo B13 1:39.57

48.55 51.02

BXST-SE 11Crone, Alex J14 1:41.43

49.80 51.63

MTS-SE 11McCormack, Colin B15 1:52.99

54.32 58.67

MTAC-SE 14Monteleone, Frank D--- DQ

46.97 54.83

DAC-MS 11Cooke, Hardy H--- DQ

46.67 51.27

GST-SE 12liu, Ricky--- DQ

44.10 46.64

Standard Breaker Division

MTS-SE 11Howery, Spencer E1 1:10.43

33.12 37.31

SWAT-MS 12Carrington, Will T2 1:10.58

31.59 38.99

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 12Harviel, Nicholas N1 2:34.38

35.47 40.89 32.0945.93

PEAQ-MS 11Robinson, Matthew J2 2:42.30

38.74 43.96 31.8347.77

USC-SE 11Lancaster, Daniel T3 3:01.58

40.38 46.19 39.8155.20

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGST-SE1 2:03.45

Li, Galvin G 12 Rose, Mark J 12

Tate, Henry G 10 Harviel, Nicholas N 12

27.74 32.36 27.9735.38

BGST-SE2 2:10.35

Shoaf, Hudson H 9 Avery, Isaiah F 10

Liu, Kang 12 Snider, Luke L 11

32.93 33.03 31.4532.94

ABXST-SE3 2:25.54

Crone, Alex J 11 Richardson, Mat T 8

VanderLinden, Kobi D 10 Golden, Michael 11

35.92 38.39 32.2738.96
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(Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay)

CGST-SE4 2:26.53

Shoaf, Clarkson C 11 Li, Alex A 10

Boccher, Jack J 7 Avery, Ethan R 11

28.47 1:58.06

EGST-SE--- DQ

Myatt, Hudson M 8 Dogan, Deniz T 7

Avery, Micah K 7 Crose, Rollin R 7

40.76 56.86 51.2849.64

DGST-SE--- DQ

liu, George 9 Phelan, Jack M 9

Perry, John L 11 liu, Ricky 12

42.62 43.96 34.2847.98

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGST-SE1 2:20.03

Li, Galvin G 12 Shoaf, Clarkson C 11

Harviel, Nicholas N 12 Shoaf, Hudson H 9

33.09 38.77 34.8733.30

BGST-SE2 2:35.81

Rose, Mark J 12 Snider, Luke L 11

Pera, John V 10 Tate, Henry G 10

40.58 40.85 35.2739.11

ABXST-SE3 2:50.95

Wolfe, Cubby D 8 Ferro, Luc 10

Richardson, Mat T 8 Crone, Alex J 11

44.64 41.69 35.1849.44

CGST-SE4 3:00.56

Li, Alex A 10 liu, Ricky 12

Phelan, Jack M 9 liu, George 9

48.16 34.39

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 14Rack, John D1 24.87

GST-SE 14Zheng, Jack L2 24.92

CSWM-SE 14Jones, Hunter G3 25.49

MTS-SE 13Townsdin, Joel M4 25.59

GST-SE 14Charles, Everett A5 25.91

GST-SE 14Clason, Anthony D6 26.32

BB - Division

MTS-SE 13Althaibani, Adam F1 26.19

DAC-MS 14Reverts, Chandler M2 27.60

DAC-MS 14Lumpkin, Nathan3 27.92

DAC-MS 14Embrey, Carson S4 28.10

USC-SE 13Sutherland, Adam B5 28.12

DAC-MS 14Thornton, Nicolas D6 28.21

GST-SE 14Snider, Drew J7 28.91

CSWM-SE 14Hogenbirk, Matthew K8 29.15

MTAC-SE 14Squiers, Hall D9 29.16

MTAC-SE 14Weaver, Sean K10 30.51

MTAC-SE 13Robinson, Kendall D11 30.67

BXST-SE 13Buzdugan, Timmy A12 30.87

MTS-SE 13Savage, Brian A13 31.63

MTS-SE 13Hart, Jalen I14 32.31

BXST-SE 13Wander, Ryan A15 33.03

BXST-SE 13Bouchard, Michael M16 36.36

SWAT-MS 13Byars, Vance V--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 14Zheng, Jack L1 54.21

25.74 28.47

GST-SE 14Rack, John D2 54.79

26.00 28.79

CSWM-SE 14Cardenas, Diego3 55.56

26.89 28.67

CSWM-SE 14Jones, Hunter G4 55.75

27.13 28.62

CSWM-SE 13Jones, Carson Y5 56.82

26.96 29.86

MTS-SE 13Althaibani, Adam F6 57.33

27.47 29.86

GST-SE 14Clason, Anthony D7 57.46

27.64 29.82

BB - Division

GST-SE 14Charles, Everett A1 59.28

29.06 30.22

USC-SE 13Sutherland, Adam B2 59.54

29.31 30.23

DAC-MS 14Reverts, Chandler M3 59.74

29.30 30.44

GST-SE 14Snider, Drew J4 1:02.26

29.67 32.59

DAC-MS 14Lumpkin, Nathan5 1:02.49

30.43 32.06

DAC-MS 14Thornton, Nicolas D6 1:03.51

30.13 33.38

MTS-SE 13Savage, Brian A7 1:09.48

33.16 36.32

MTAC-SE 14Weaver, Sean K8 1:10.04

33.42 36.62

BXST-SE 13Wander, Ryan A9 1:13.05

33.95 39.10

MTS-SE 13Hart, Jalen I10 1:19.98

35.13 44.85

BXST-SE 13Bouchard, Michael M11 1:22.88

38.30 44.58

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 14Rack, John D1 2:00.30

27.48 30.76 30.4531.61

CSWM-SE 14Jones, Hunter G2 2:01.17

27.67 30.83 30.8331.84

CSWM-SE 13Jones, Carson Y3 2:02.14

27.67 31.17 30.8632.44

MTS-SE 13Townsdin, Joel M4 2:09.00

28.95 33.41 32.3034.34

BB - Division

USC-SE 13Sutherland, Adam B1 2:12.04

30.55 33.64 32.9034.95

GST-SE 14Snider, Drew J2 2:15.47

31.15 33.96 35.0335.33

GST-SE 14Charles, Everett A3 2:17.75

30.75 35.17 35.2436.59

DAC-MS 14Lumpkin, Nathan4 2:19.38

32.12 36.23 33.7437.29

MTAC-SE 14Squiers, Hall D5 2:19.51

32.09 35.77 34.9036.75

MTAC-SE 13Robinson, Kendall D6 2:24.75

33.67 37.48 35.5738.03

SWAT-MS 13Byars, Vance V7 2:26.93

32.60 38.03 36.2140.09

DAC-MS 14Thornton, Nicolas D8 2:27.19

31.47 37.66 38.2639.80

MTS-SE 13Savage, Brian A9 2:32.25

35.66 39.38 37.0740.14

MTAC-SE 14Weaver, Sean K10 2:36.72

35.03 39.91 40.9840.80

BXST-SE 13Buzdugan, Timmy A11 2:42.87

38.18 40.29 41.8742.53

MTS-SE 13Hart, Jalen I12 3:02.16

37.00 45.64 49.2850.24

BXST-SE 13Bouchard, Michael M13 3:11.40

40.00 48.72 49.3853.30

Standard Breaker Division

CSWM-SE 14Cardenas, Diego1 2:02.16

27.33 30.84 31.9532.04

GST-SE 14Wyatt, Brice B2 2:02.70

28.06 31.23 31.1932.22

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 14Rack, John D1 5:22.43

29.03 31.96 33.0132.80

33.21 32.97 32.95 32.82

32.66 31.02

CSWM-SE 14Jones, Hunter G2 5:22.45

29.40 31.86 32.9033.03

32.93 32.54 33.04 33.18

33.64 29.93

BB - Division

GST-SE 14Snider, Drew J1 5:56.71

31.90 34.67 36.6435.83

36.34 36.74 36.66 36.12

36.29 35.52

DAC-MS 14Reverts, Chandler M2 5:59.86

32.09 35.24 37.0636.54

37.93 37.46 37.47 37.47

37.57 31.03

MTAC-SE 14Squiers, Hall D3 6:14.87

32.15 36.21 38.8637.81

39.06 38.72 40.37 39.03

38.89 33.77
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Results
Standard Breaker Division ...   (Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

Standard Breaker Division

GST-SE 14Clason, Anthony D1 5:32.21

29.21 32.38 33.5033.30

34.04 34.02 34.27 34.42

34.95 32.12

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

PEAQ-MS 13Dorroh, JC C1 19:21.16

30.78 33.79 34.8334.31

34.86 35.23 35.31 35.66

35.64 36.33 36.06 36.28

36.70 37.24 38.12 37.62

36.54 34.11 34.53 35.03

34.89 35.24 34.47 34.77

35.49 35.24 35.59 34.89

35.25 33.34 34.31 34.36

34.35

MTS-SE 13Althaibani, Adam F2 20:00.14

31.74 36.44 36.4636.19

36.65 36.22 36.57 36.53

36.96 36.63 36.62 36.66

37.04 36.66 37.21 36.88

36.72 37.41 36.99 36.91

37.01 37.03 37.51 36.99

36.26 36.28 36.11 36.87

36.59 37.16 34.91 33.81

34.12

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

CSWM-SE 14Cardenas, Diego1 1:04.36

31.79 32.57

GST-SE 14Charles, Everett A2 1:05.63

32.58 33.05

GST-SE 14Clason, Anthony D3 1:06.38

32.72 33.66

MTS-SE 13Althaibani, Adam F4 1:06.50

32.95 33.55

USC-SE 13Sutherland, Adam B5 1:09.41

34.07 35.34

CSWM-SE 14Jones, Hunter G6 1:09.45

34.36 35.09

GST-SE 14Snider, Drew J7 1:10.60

34.49 36.11

CSWM-SE 14Hogenbirk, Matthew K8 1:14.46

35.72 38.74

MTAC-SE 14Weaver, Sean K9 1:16.38

37.72 38.66

MTS-SE 13Savage, Brian A10 1:19.77

39.65 40.12

MTS-SE 13Hart, Jalen I11 1:41.79

49.44 52.35

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 14Zheng, Jack L1 2:16.98

30.95 34.76 34.7536.52

GST-SE 14Clason, Anthony D2 2:21.80

33.42 36.00 36.5235.86

GST-SE 14Charles, Everett A3 2:27.04

33.77 37.29 36.6439.34

MTAC-SE 14Squiers, Hall D4 2:37.08

36.25 40.39 1:20.44

CSWM-SE 14Hogenbirk, Matthew K5 2:38.69

36.30 39.27 40.9142.21

MTAC-SE 14Weaver, Sean K6 2:40.41

37.34 40.67 40.2342.17

MTS-SE 13Savage, Brian A7 2:48.41

40.21 43.16 42.3742.67

MTS-SE 13Hart, Jalen I--- DQ

BXST-SE 13Buzdugan, Timmy A--- DQ

Standard Breaker Division

GST-SE 14Wyatt, Brice B1 2:15.48

32.17 34.46 33.4635.39

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

USC-SE 13Sutherland, Adam B1 1:10.33

32.89 37.44

GST-SE 14Clason, Anthony D2 1:10.64

33.44 37.20

BB - Division

CSWM-SE 14Cardenas, Diego1 1:13.50

34.81 38.69

GST-SE 14Rack, John D2 1:14.66

35.86 38.80

CSWM-SE 14Jones, Hunter G3 1:15.19

34.90 40.29

MTS-SE 13Althaibani, Adam F4 1:16.25

36.14 40.11

GST-SE 14Snider, Drew J5 1:16.27

36.91 39.36

CSWM-SE 14Hogenbirk, Matthew K6 1:19.74

36.75 42.99

DAC-MS 14Lumpkin, Nathan7 1:24.39

40.38 44.01

MTAC-SE 14Weaver, Sean K8 1:25.38

41.49 43.89

MTS-SE 13Savage, Brian A9 1:30.38

44.07 46.31

DAC-MS 14Thornton, Nicolas D10 1:30.61

41.93 48.68

BXST-SE 13Wander, Ryan A11 1:36.63

45.05 51.58

MTS-SE 13Hart, Jalen I12 1:43.30

48.86 54.44

BXST-SE 13Bouchard, Michael M13 1:43.78

48.29 55.49

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 14Clason, Anthony D1 2:31.14

USC-SE 13Sutherland, Adam B2 2:39.64

BB - Division

GST-SE 14Snider, Drew J1 2:42.00

37.14 40.85 41.0043.01

GST-SE 14Rack, John D2 2:42.97

CSWM-SE 14Jones, Hunter G3 2:45.35

36.46 42.39 42.1144.39

CSWM-SE 14Hogenbirk, Matthew K4 2:52.11

37.03 43.25 45.5746.26

MTS-SE 13Townsdin, Joel M5 2:52.13

38.00 44.46 43.5146.16

DAC-MS 14Embrey, Carson S6 2:54.98

39.05 44.63 1:31.30

DAC-MS 14Lumpkin, Nathan7 3:00.45

39.69 45.44 47.4447.88

MTAC-SE 14Weaver, Sean K8 3:01.89

39.80 46.44 47.5048.15

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

GST-SE 14Zheng, Jack L1 1:03.26

29.26 34.00

MTS-SE 13Althaibani, Adam F2 1:03.42

29.76 33.66

CSWM-SE 13Jones, Carson Y3 1:03.98

29.04 34.94

DAC-MS 14Reverts, Chandler M4 1:08.63

31.73 36.90

MTS-SE 13Savage, Brian A5 1:22.86

38.38 44.48

MTAC-SE 13Robinson, Kendall D6 1:22.90

38.78 44.12

BXST-SE 13Buzdugan, Timmy A7 1:33.50

41.41 52.09

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

CSWM-SE 13Jones, Carson Y1 2:20.99

29.73 35.61 37.4138.24

GST-SE 14Rack, John D2 2:26.30

31.43 36.89 39.4738.51

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

CSWM-SE 14Cardenas, Diego1 2:14.78

29.40 34.77 32.1238.49
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Results
BB - Division ...   (Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

BB - Division

MTS-SE 13Althaibani, Adam F1 2:18.96

29.86 35.42 32.1741.51

CSWM-SE 14Jones, Hunter G2 2:23.89

31.89 36.80 31.2743.93

USC-SE 13Sutherland, Adam B3 2:25.62

35.44 36.83 32.2641.09

GST-SE 14Charles, Everett A4 2:31.23

32.01 38.90 33.5446.78

DAC-MS 14Reverts, Chandler M5 2:35.66

32.11 41.64 34.4647.45

CSWM-SE 14Hogenbirk, Matthew K6 2:39.07

36.18 40.49 35.9046.50

MTAC-SE 14Weaver, Sean K7 2:43.88

36.10 40.64 38.2248.92

PEAQ-MS 13Dorroh, JC C8 2:45.11

38.26 38.12 34.6254.11

MTS-SE 13Savage, Brian A9 2:49.90

38.74 42.78 38.1650.22

Standard Breaker Division

GST-SE 14Clason, Anthony D1 2:17.66

30.01 35.35 32.6639.64

 
Boys Open 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

USC-SE 15Shelton, Carter D1 23.95

BB - Division

USC-SE 16Lancaster, Stephen S1 25.94

DAC-MS 15Hood, Keegan L2 26.08

GST-SE 16Keck, Jesse L3 26.16

GST-SE 15Chang, Roland W4 26.29

MTAC-SE 15Ghodoussi, Kian5 27.79

GST-SE 15Shalun, Lukas A6 28.44

DAC-MS 16Priddy, Nicholas7 30.78

Standard Breaker Division

BXST-SE 15McNeely, Jacob R1 24.46

USC-SE 16Hays, Connor T2 24.61

MTAC-SE 16Bartz, Samuel E3 24.76

 
Boys Open 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

DAC-MS 16Reverts, Cameron R1 52.71

25.15 27.56

USC-SE 15Shelton, Carter D2 52.94

25.85 27.09

BXST-SE 15McNeely, Jacob R3 54.23

26.11 28.12

USC-SE 16Hays, Connor T4 54.34

25.69 28.65

BB - Division

GST-SE 15Chang, Roland W1 55.43

27.00 28.43

GST-SE 16Keck, Jesse L2 58.50

28.83 29.67

MTAC-SE 15Seddon, Landen R3 58.54

28.13 30.41

USC-SE 16Lancaster, Stephen S4 58.63

27.55 31.08

DAC-MS 15Hood, Keegan L5 1:02.02

28.64 33.38

DAC-MS 16McLain, "z" J6 1:02.52

29.51 33.01

DAC-MS 16Priddy, Nicholas7 1:11.90

34.28 37.62

BXST-SE 15Cooke, Anthony D8 1:15.21

33.67 41.54

 
Boys Open 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

BXST-SE 16Wynne, Ray A1 1:54.25

26.69 29.13 28.8529.58

BXST-SE 15McNeely, Jacob R2 1:58.34

27.36 30.26 29.7231.00

SWAT-MS 17Nichols, Jacob H3 1:58.53

26.79 30.15 30.4631.13

BB - Division

USC-SE 15Shelton, Carter D1 2:03.05

27.95 31.68 30.5132.91

USC-SE 16Hays, Connor T2 2:04.40

28.25 31.96 31.6532.54

USC-SE 16Lancaster, Stephen S3 2:06.37

28.67 31.94 32.5033.26

GST-SE 16Keck, Jesse L4 2:09.27

29.41 32.83 33.0433.99

 
Boys Open 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 16Hill, Hayden M1 4:57.36

27.60 30.26 29.9730.34

30.06 30.25 30.52 30.04

29.88 28.44

BXST-SE 15McNeely, Jacob R2 5:22.37

28.47 31.50 33.6933.28

32.51 32.89 33.36 33.76

33.42 29.49

BB - Division

DAC-MS 16Reverts, Cameron R1 5:32.01

28.16 31.84 33.7133.43

34.28 34.64 34.62 34.85

34.32 32.16

GST-SE 16Keck, Jesse L2 5:53.36

30.01 34.52 36.8136.12

37.13 36.65 36.63 36.27

35.85 33.37

MTS-SE 10Wang, Jason Wang C3 6:00.73

32.41 34.98 36.4335.99

37.30 37.17 37.17 37.35

37.41 34.52

GST-SE 11Snider, Luke L4 6:07.98

33.67 36.97 37.4636.97

37.54 37.27 37.27 37.61

37.27 35.95

 
Boys Open 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

PEAQ-MS 11Robinson, Matthew J1 20:50.49

33.30 35.85 36.5936.34

36.81 37.57 40.40 37.82

38.53 37.78 39.02 39.78

38.55 39.73 40.30 38.99

37.84 38.84 38.45 38.29

38.28 38.66 39.01 39.52

38.27 38.84 38.11 37.21

39.30 36.67 36.37 35.17

34.30

GST-SE 12Rose, Mark J2 23:00.73

36.21 40.61 39.6640.00

40.20 40.54 40.09 40.51

40.76 39.70 40.58 40.94

40.39 40.60 40.56 40.51

39.33 38.83 38.66 37.57

46.99 44.76 45.16 45.03

44.91 44.68 45.95 45.71

46.43 44.15 43.94 44.18

42.59

Standard Breaker Division

GST-SE 16Hill, Hayden M1 17:08.51

28.79 31.72 31.8632.01

31.71 31.31 31.64 31.82

31.86 31.36 31.77 31.45

31.33 31.08 31.53 30.99

31.27 31.23 31.43 31.32

31.06 30.66 31.03 30.75

30.98 30.81 31.11 31.11

31.47 31.27 31.39 30.98

28.41

 
Boys Open 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 16Hill, Hayden M1 56.78

27.64 29.14

CSWM-SE 12Williams, Taylor R2 57.77

28.10 29.67

BB - Division

USC-SE 15Shelton, Carter D1 1:02.20

30.18 32.02

USC-SE 16Lancaster, Stephen S2 1:03.61

31.02 32.59
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Results
BB - Division ...   (Boys Open 100 Yard Back)

BXST-SE 15McNeely, Jacob R3 1:06.23

31.89 34.34

GST-SE 16Keck, Jesse L4 1:15.17

36.76 38.41

BXST-SE 15Cooke, Anthony D5 1:30.18

41.25 48.93

 
Boys Open 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 16Hill, Hayden M1 2:01.99

29.53 30.54 30.6931.23

BB - Division

USC-SE 15Shelton, Carter D1 2:17.34

32.14 35.34 34.0835.78

SWAT-MS 17Nichols, Jacob H2 2:17.62

32.06 35.04 34.6135.91

USC-SE 16Lancaster, Stephen S3 2:18.19

33.31 34.93 34.5635.39

 
Boys Open 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

CSWM-SE 12Williams, Taylor R1 1:03.97

29.99 33.98

DAC-MS 16Reverts, Cameron R2 1:05.99

30.76 35.23

BB - Division

BXST-SE 16Wynne, Ray A1 1:08.67

32.29 36.38

USC-SE 16Hays, Connor T2 1:15.58

35.55 40.03

MTAC-SE 15Seddon, Landen R3 1:19.90

37.95 41.95

GST-SE 16Keck, Jesse L4 1:26.05

40.64 45.41

DAC-MS 16McLain, "z" J5 1:31.30

40.66 50.64

DAC-MS 15Hood, Keegan L6 1:37.78

45.57 52.21

DAC-MS 16Priddy, Nicholas7 1:44.45

48.67 55.78

MTAC-SE 10Richie, Tate W--- DQ

1:06.18 1:16.62

USC-SE 15Shelton, Carter D--- DQ

33.96 37.29

 
Boys Open 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

SWAT-MS 17Nichols, Jacob H1 2:19.59

DAC-MS 16Reverts, Cameron R2 2:27.73

BB - Division

USC-SE 15Shelton, Carter D1 2:39.53

36.16 41.81 38.9742.59

GST-SE 15Shalun, Lukas A2 3:02.82

40.44 46.61 47.7748.00

Standard Breaker Division

GST-SE 16Hill, Hayden M1 2:23.14

 
Boys Open 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BB - Division

DAC-MS 16Reverts, Cameron R1 59.59

27.29 32.30

USC-SE 16Lancaster, Stephen S2 1:01.45

28.19 33.26

SWAT-MS 17Nichols, Jacob H3 1:03.41

28.98 34.43

BXST-SE 15McNeely, Jacob R4 1:06.88

30.23 36.65

GST-SE 16Keck, Jesse L5 1:07.30

32.05 35.25

Standard Breaker Division

USC-SE 16Hays, Connor T1 58.87

27.20 31.67

 
Boys Open 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 16Hill, Hayden M1 2:03.71

27.55 30.58 33.2632.32

BB - Division

USC-SE 16Hays, Connor T1 2:25.82

32.22 38.77 35.5539.28

 
Boys Open 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Division

GST-SE 16Hill, Hayden M1 2:04.44

27.11 29.61 29.7138.01

BB - Division

USC-SE 16Lancaster, Stephen S1 2:19.97

29.68 35.67 31.4943.13

USC-SE 16Hays, Connor T2 2:22.12

27.84 37.90 32.5243.86

BXST-SE 15McNeely, Jacob R3 2:23.15

29.80 35.83 31.4546.07

MTAC-SE 15Seddon, Landen R4 2:29.41

30.14 36.89 35.9146.47

GST-SE 16Keck, Jesse L5 2:30.69

31.70 39.82 32.1347.04

 
Boys Open 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GST-SE 14Rack, John D1 24.41

GST-SE 10Pera, John V2 31.22

 
Boys Open 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

DAC-MS 14Thornton, Nicolas D1 1:01.86

DAC-MS 14Lumpkin, Nathan2 1:02.15

 
Boys Open 200 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GST-SE 14Zheng, Jack L1 2:15.57

29.94 32.99 37.0535.59

 
Boys Open 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

BXST-SE 16Wynne, Ray A1 59.61

27.60 32.01

 
Boys Open 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GST-SE 14Zheng, Jack L1 1:01.41

28.60 32.81

 
Boys Open 100 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GST-SE  9Shoaf, Hudson H1 1:23.87

40.53 43.34


